2

r3w
T |

0101
0102
010z
0104
010%
0201
0202
020z
0204
0205

206
03201
0302
0302
0304
0205
0401
0%01
0601

- 0602
- 0603

0701
0702
0801
0802
¢80z
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005

1006

1101
1201
1202
120z
1204

205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503

1601

AT E MaE NET 0 F VOTES CAST
7321 1S5-Mar—-1994
MACOUPIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
1 Registered Voters - TOTAL
2 Rallots Cast - TOTAL
% Fercent of Registered Voters
4 Rallots Cast — BRLANK
S FPercent of Registered Voters
1 2aineninast
STAUNTON 1 609 252 41.%
STAUNTON 2 811 312 28.47
STAUNTON 3 ?49 S25 . S5.32
STAUNTON 4 819 439 - 51.16
STAUNTON S 588 265 45,07
mis GETVE- 1 o SZH o960 28508
Mz At IVE-2 42% 29 20°85
HiEs S OIETVE 2 368 142 328.86
MT. OLIVE 4 343 0 26.24
MT. OLIVE S 509 134 26.33
MT. OLIVE & 408 127 31,13
CAHOKIA 1 . 1924 . 44,.22.68
CAHOKIA 2 77 338 44.6%
CAHOKIA 3 LS 197 2755
CAHOKIA 4 194 S7:- 29-38
CAHOKIA S 564 269 47.70
HONEY FOINT 184 70 28.04
SHAWS FOINT « 364 . 120..32.97
MILWOOD 1 189 b6 324.92
MILWOon 2 - 117 39 3z.3B
MILWOOD = 124 S0 40.32
GIRARI 1 494 134 27.1%8
GIFARLD 2 1,044 254 24.3%
VIRDEN 1 - S20: [ 107..20.58
VIRDEN 2 1,004 171 17.03
VIRDEN = 59z 1z 22.9=
VIFRDEN 4 619 118 19.06
LORCHESTER 1 447 95 21025
LORCHESTER 2 687 21831 723
GILLESPIE 1 - 957 o 192:.34.47
GILLESPIE 2 S12 138 26.9%
GILLESFIE 3 279 114 40.86
GILLESFIE 4 232 §8 25.00
GILLESFIE & 37 251 S P9099
GILLESPIE 6 568 2235 " 39.26
ERUSHY MOUND s SO07 = . 136..26.82
CARLINMVILLE 1 1,093 321 29.87
CARLINVILLE 2 690 212 320.72
CARLINVILLE = 852 260 20.48
CARLINVILLE 4 265 77  29.06
CARLINVILLE S 243 226. 2397
CARLINVILLE 6 - 824 o 215..26.09
SOUTH OTTER 317 81 25-5S
MORTH OTTER oS58 154  27.06
RUNKER HILL 1 733 189 = 25078
RUNKER HILL 2 =84 82 21.8S
BUNKER HILL 2 939 252 27.42

HILYARI S =Rbis e g )

4..22.01

OO0 O K
o
L[}
(o]
o

«e=0.00

OMHOOORMOORROOOROOOOORLR OO K
(o]
L]
(o]
O



T

P

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201

29058
e d N S

2201
2302
2401
2501
2502

2601
9999

A

2:47:

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFUELICAMN
MONFARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

P -
m
13

ENT 0
21 15-Mar-1994
FOLK
RIRD
SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH PALMYRA 2
RRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTOM 2
ERIGHTON 32
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN HMOUND
ERARR 1
RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDNERAL FRECINCT

ORANGE

E

Vi@ o E=S

c

A

1
310
200
454
147
210

-« 359

679

41%
1,249
572
158
. 169
259
272
182
114
145
. 272

0

22,868
22,868
22,868
6,146
32,868
22,868
4,863
4,863

103

~ ~
Lweosanad

66 32.00
96 21.15
33 22.4%5
105 33.87
100..27.86
28 14.43
45 10.90
154 12.33
168 29.37
44 27.8%

45..26.62
76 29.34

75 27.57

57 31.32

31 27.19

47 82.41

s 101..97.13
0 0.00
9,711 29.55
S 711 2955
9,711 29.55
2,485 40.43
9,711..29.55
9,711 29.55
1,656 34.05
1,656 34.05

)
33230

3 U

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.13
2eaa0.10
0.10
0.08
0.08

LAY

0 0

S HERMNORNR

8]



b

rw
s —{
N D

0101

- 0102

0103
0104
010%

201

202
020%

204
0205
0206
0201
0302
030%
0204
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006

21101

201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
150z
1601

b=t

BN N T
=

E
1 15-Mar—-1994

Rallots
Rallots
EBallots
Ballots
Rallots

O 0w NG

1

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
MT. GLETVUE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MTe QLEVE
Ml BETIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA T
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS PFOINT
NMILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARID
GIRARI
VIRIDEN
VIRIDEN
VIRLDEN
VIRLIEN
LIORCHESTER 1
OORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
RRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
RUNMKER HILL
RUNMKER HILL
HILYARD

b Wb

[ A I LR N I

Th M

HOPHRN-

[+ A R O B S I

O~ Ul bW

[Z NS I

0 F

Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast

V-G TES CaAST

MACOUPIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

DEMOCRATIC

- REPUBLICAN
MONFARTISAN -
- GREEM
YELLOW

)
146
215
307
256
159

115
122

79
111
110

e
L

183

52
~tas

260

45

44
15
30

100

171

22
65
80
S4
175
- 182 o
132
105
43

191

i
P

171
202

60
189

« 188 .

52
87
160

48
206

- 93 -

7

26

28
&8
45

=]
=

43

1S
19

o
32

76
93
41
&8
17
27
30
2

64

2

=4
46
21

8
80
59

160
118
78

9
1446
215
302
256
1359

78
11S
106

72
111
110

-

e
325
183

=
T

260
41
88
44

20
100
171

76

92

65

80
171
182

105
43
232
191
60
22
171
202
60
189
185
160
48
206
9=

10

L)
£

a8
S4
45

z;
&

18
14

i1

17
18
1z
14

~!

18

D
L=p

=
22

~
Lo
20
<
-~

83
ch
79
71
38
19
43

10

1=
19

=
a2

76
]
41
=8
17
37
=0
64

=
<

o4
46

o
“



3w

T

L)
s

= 1704
- 1801
- 1901
- 1902
- 2001
< 2002
210%
2102
2103
2201
. 2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

\

\

A

RLUE

® © & 6 6 o o o o o6 & o & O O o o

v @ ©

W)

A
47 2

TOTAL
LIEMOCRATIC
REFUELICAN
NOMFPARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

r -
m
N3

s L

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FPALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NMORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH PALMYRA 2
RRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
RRIGHTON =
SHIPHMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN RMOUND
BRARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE :
FENIERAL FRECIMCT

ORANGE

Vo7 ES8

CAST

7
38
2
56
15
65
. 39
31
15
44
26

47

22
a2

17

20

b=

° <

2,118

2,118

2,118
40%
2,118
2,118
418
418

524
S24
524
S24
24
D24
189
189

NI B S A

o R
CONSLMROWO

6,999
6,999
6,999
1,504
6,999
6,999

979

979

10
=8

2
1C)
15
65

21

47

L Lo ]

0} R ) B

© 0O N WM

M
-~
o
f13)
N

2,087
2,087
291
2,087
2,087
287
287



4

= 4

E-MeE
1 15-PMa

r) 0
[T |
N D

r) -

11 ERa

12 ERa

13 Ra
DEM - GOVERNOR

i4

15

¥% CONTINUED

N T 0 F Vi@ B S CAST
r—-1994 :
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

1lots Cast - RLUE
1lots Cast - ORANGE
11lots Cast - WHITE

JAMES ELROY GIERACH
DAWN CLARK METSCH
OM MEXT PAGE xx

0101
0102
010=
0104
010%
0201
Q202
020z
0204

205
0206
0201
002
020
0=04
Q205
0401
0501
0601
0602
0460Z
0701
0702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1006
1101

201
1202
1203
1204
120%
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTONM
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. GLIVE
MT. - OLIVE
Mite QLTIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIs 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA =
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOODN 1
NILWOOI
NILWOOI
GIRARD
GIRARI
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN =
VIRDEN 4
LDORCHESTER 1
HORCHESTER 2
GIIEISESETE
GILLESFIE
GILLEESELE
G ESERE
GILLLEESPETE
GILLESPEIE
RRUSHY MOUMD
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
RUMKER HILL

LRI O O

(s A I R 8 T

WP

N

(s S4B AT O I

b WwN e

N e

Obhs e

s

ONs o

Dos

o
v

80
o9
140
118
78

14.....15

10 62
1S 2
146 14z
10 127
10 i
1.....38
- 66
K 49
4 =29
S 68
2 Sé
Oueaneal®
) 178
é 89
1 22
9 185
(0] 22
Bawwaad?
2 2
0 8
0 i3
21 7%
2 11s
Oue...48
0 Sé
2 43
0 59
& 14
S 9P
4....10
2 6%
4 S1
2 25
) 181
é 84
2eneaal2
2 143
9 94
7k 110
1 2
8 87
4ecuaa-90
1 27
0 2
8 &5
0 14



8 T-ATE ENT 0-F VOTES CasT Fage é
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

11 12 1z 18ei.auls
1303 RUNKER HILL = - . . é 73
1601 HILYARD = - . 2 o4
1701 FOLK : - . - i 21
1801 KIRD . . . 2 14
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 - - . 0 24
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 . - . - Oswnumld
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 0] ¢] ] 1 26
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 . - . 2 K
2101 ERIGHTON 1 . = . 2 i<
2102 ERIGHTON 2 6 < . & 16
210% RRIGHTON = . = . 4 =0
2201 SHIFMAN 1 . . . . 7aseeaadbds
2202 SHIFMAN 2 : - . . i 14
2202 SHIFPMAN = s * - 2 11
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 - . " 0 1z
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 - - & 4 18
2401 WESTERN MOUND 2 s . 2 13
2301 ERARR 1 . - . . Ovunveaa?
2502 RARR 2 - « ; . 0 1z
2601 SCOTTVILLE ; 0] 0O ~ & =

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT . - -

TOTAL 70 &y 524 234 3,441
LEMOCRATIC 70 1 52 234 =,641
REFURLICAN scibe L am - 524 |, 234,.3,641
MONFARTISAN _ 54 12 524 72 767
GREEMN 70 21 524 234 a,641
YELLOW 70 21 524 224 3,641
“* BLUE 70 21 189 36 538
ORANGE 70 31 189 26 528




MACOUFIN COUNTY,

NT g F Vo8- T:ES CAST
1

ILLINOIS

GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15,

¥¥ CONTINUED FROM FREVIQUS FAGE x¥%
LEM - GOVERMOR

16 ROLAND W. RURRIS
17 RICHARD PHELAN
18 SHEILA A. JONES
19 Overvotes

20 Undervotes

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTON
010% STAUNTON
0104 STAUNMTON
0105 STAUNMTOHN
0201 MT. OLIVE
202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0202 CAHOKIA
020% CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0205 CAHOKIA S
0401 HOMEY FOINT
7 0501 SHAWS FOINT
0601 NILWOOD 1
0602 NMILWOOD 2
0603 NILWOOD =
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARI
0801 VIRLEN
0802 VIRLEN
080% VIRDEMN
0804 VIRIEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESPIE
. 1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 ERRUSHY MOUND
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
120% CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 RUMKER HILL
1502 RUNKER HILL 2

oo N e

2 SR A N SRR O I

LEN SO S

NSO S T S I

Ol h OYp) e

oS b N

[y

o Bhiaiva el S i © i e s e s o i s o e

1994

Fage

--.--16..-1-17--1.-18--1..19-—-..20

34
=S
68
61
cy:
S g S
16
20
10
15
24
e
61
45
17
42
12

L~
e aiwimimidi

(=)

oAy

11
26
cenaal7
16
iz
1z
20
27
“neeal8

41

.-...20

»2022.48

18
w1
44
26
18

--.-.14.--.-.

14
20
1.2
1%

22

S
® 5 o 8 8 wio.o 808 0n

Sl
2%

7
26

6

..--.16--....

7

=
I

s 8

19

.--...4----.-

11

N

2
“oseal?
1
2 &

-.....7...-..

22
16
11
10
17

..... 17 ceenal

8
11
40
i7

4 0 i8
8 0 14
Q@ 0 27
K] 1 18
S 0 11
Aearevainiarn e aie
1 o) 12
b 0 14
1 0 é
b O S
1 0 S
O i o A S e
74 0 22
3 0 b
2 0 2
é 0 o2
1 0 4
Preiele ntaiela s atese il
1 0 1
0 0 Q
2 0 0
1 0 4
b 0 é
i T Ty o0 S P e Sy S
& 0 4
0 0 2
0 0 Ik
2 0O 8
7 o} 12
Giniaetoiviail waninnseied)
S 3 S
1 1 c
1 0 2
4 1 8
2 0 @
Olereiainia sil)in wie a st
S 0 <7
2 o} 10
2 2 14
0 0 Q
S 1 15
Qs creisio lainme o i
1 0 é
0 0 ]
K 0 10
2 0 2



150
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201
2202

22305
2L

2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
PP

TOTAL

RUNKER HILL =2
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALHMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
ERIGHTONM 1
RRIGHTON 2
RRIGHTON =
SHIFMAMN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM HMMOUND
RARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

P N e

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NMONFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

- RLUE

ORANGE

F

Va0 T E S

CAST Fage
snanalbecenelZeneenl8BiceeclPensaa20
69 42 S 2 i
29 17 2 1 8
17 7. o 0 2
= 2 1 0 0
9 S 1 0 1
i e s e w h as D i R e R
7 1 1 0] 1
10 S 0 0 S
14 11 3 0 1
6 4 0 0 1
28 i8 2 0 8
csesaBReesnalBevonnsBrnsaneDoneasll
6 9 1 0 0
P 10 2 0 1
? 2 0 0 1
12 11 i 0 7
b 1 0 0 2
cesnnslasnsssBacsscelevnnnalaconns 0
10 i 0 0 3
11 ? 0 0 é
1,596 249 167 i8 464
1,596 949 167 i8 464
eel 359600094900 .l1b6700.e.180...464
. 345 202 4% 1 126
1,596 249 167 i8 464
1,596 ?49 167 18 464
241 149 28 o - 87
2311 149 28 0 87



IS Re3)

MT B F VvOTES ©AST Fage
1
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - LIEUTEMNANT GOVERNOR

21 SHEILA SMITH
22 FENNY SEVERNS
2% AMTHONY F. HARPER
24 Overvotes
25 Undervotes
o [T e b e J o Sy 1 PSR [ DS Pl
0101 STAUNTON 1 4% =7 17 0 20
0102 STAUNMTONM 2 71 &5 i 0 44
0103 STAUNTON = 80 119 S0 0 =8
0104 STAUNMTON 4 71 29 &4 0 52
0105 STAUNTOM 5 44 &4 2% x 25
201 Ml BLTVE SEE o [ TSN o e e el L R SO SRR, L)
Q0202 MT. OLIVE 2 =20 o3 3 L (4] 17
0202 MT. OLIVE & a2 44 22 0O 2
204 MT. OLIVE 4 19 3] 11 0} 14
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 =1 82 i4 0 14
0206 MT. OLIVE & = 52 12 0 12
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - . R s L B R e R 8 0 e s
0202 CAHOKIA 2 &9 160 44 2 S0
020z CAHOKIA = 40 86 22 (o] e
204 CAHOKIA 4 12 19 3 0 18
0305 CAHOKIA S 5 oo 121 25 0 59
0401 HONEY FOINT 15 11 4 0 10
0501 SHAWS FOINT s L e o S R S T S e 0 DR e R (.
> 0601 NILWOOD 1 , 8 28 X 0 &
0602 NILWOOD 2 d & 4 2 0 0
0602 NILWOOD = 3 172 7 o) 3
0701 GIRARD 1 17 70 74 0 )
0702 GIRARD 2 22 118 11 0 20
0801 VIRIEN 1 - 3 L e S R e S L O O S et [
0802 VIRIEM 2 10 &3 @ 0 10
0802 VIRIDENM = z 40 4 i 7
0804 VIRIEN 4 12 Sé i 0] 11
0901 DLORCHESTER 1 i1 16 31 Ren(o, 16
09202 NORCHESTER 2 S5 &7 20 0 3R
1001 GILLESFIE 1 & Blicvein i8Rt aiin £ e mieiniDinie nrasai ot
1002 GILLESFIE 2 48 o3 10 1 20
1002 GILLESFIE = 25 =4 146 (0] 20
1004 GILLESFIE 4 1z 20 - R 0 7
1005 GILLESFIE S oS3 111 26 1 41
1006 GILLESFIE & T | 80 25 0 as
1101 RRUSHY MOUND 1  EoIRR e TS Ly TR i 1 R ) e
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 4% 126 28 1 28
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 4% 72 18 0 =8
1202 CARLINVILLE = 47 100 22 0 o3
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 15 246 =5 0 14
120% CARLIMVILLE S 40 94 21 0 g
1206 CARLINVILLE & g A L e U B o e A e e
1301 SOUTH OTTER 4 =4 4 0 10
1401 MORTH OTTER » 74 68 3 0 g
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 =8 &2 a2 o] 2
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 11 19 11 0 7
1502 RUNKER HILL = =2 87 246 2 29




L 7

T

2:4

ry W

1601
1701
1801
1901
19202
2001
2002
2101
2102
210z
2201
2202
2202
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

A
7=

TE-M

ENT 0
2L 1S =Mar=1

?94

HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH FALMYRA 2
RRIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

ELUE

ORAMGE

F

Va3 T E'S

c

A

1,
1,
1,

1,
i,

21..
25
17
?
8
8..
10

=AM e
N

WAROWOoMN QWD

-

[
LI s
.
.

689
689
689
424..
689
689
260
260

Fage

e Pt e SR R
85 1% 1 17

=8 8 0] 2

1z i 0 1

a1 | 0 K

a 2 (0] S

o e lRainnmiaedieeine niakd) e ain e e e
S4 2 o) 14

39 9 ] 7

i < 1 7

] 24 0 20

42 20 1 2
caatfis iniere e Dieia o wieeOin aieeresedd
1z 74 0 b

15 4 0 2
17 13 O 1z

16 1 0 2
8- 2 0 1

MR I L e T T e ] o TSRS 7
33 6 0 10
B,267 889 181,211
8,267 889 131211
2,267 889 81,211

eeb61Pc0scl2lbunnnnnlaec.. 298
S,267 889 131,211
8,267 889 o L2 B i |
455 140 2| 192
455 140 1 193

10



Ty

Dl o T A TEWMEMNT OF  NOTES Ba8T Fage 11
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
D GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
0 HARCH 15, 1994
P [EM - ATTORNEY GEMERAL
26 MARTIN J. ORERMAM
27 ALEERT F. HOFELD
B 28 Overvotes
29 Undervotes
o R - SehSaet - SN
P 0101 STAUNTON 1 41 73 0 a2
*:5 0102 STAUNTON 2 75 104 0 26
0103 STAUNTON & 91 171 o 45
D 0104 STAUNTON 4 74 133 0 49
0105 STAUNTON S 64 75 0 20
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 R e IR S 4
> 202 MT. OLIVE 2 a2 &7 0 16
20% MT. OLIVE & 41 57 0 24
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 23 45 0 11
) 0205 MT. OLIVE & 24 61 0 16
0206 MT. OLIVE & 26 s7 1 16
0301 CAHOKIA 1 Seweealfuneceaalannnnad
P 0202 CAHOKIA 2 73 19% 0 9
0302 CAHOKIA = 45 112 0 25
0204 CAHOKIA 4 9 a3 0 10
B 0305 CAHOKIA S 62 151 0 47
0401 HONEY FOINT 18 21 0 6
0501 SHAWS FOINT o DR LR W [
0601 NILWOOD 1 16 25 0 3
. 0602 NILWOOD 2 = 9 o] 1
0603 NILWOOD = 12 15 0 3
P 0701 GIRARD 1 27 62 0 11
0702 GIRARD 2 21 121 0 19
0801 VIRDEN 1 TR RNl e |
P 0802 VIRDEN 2 24 57 0 11
080% VIRDEN = 18 aa 0 14
0804 VIRDEN 4 22 52 0 P
P 0901 DORCHESTER 1 13 24 0 i
0902 NORCHESTER 2 48 o8 0 2
. 1001 GILLESPIE 1 B A D
Y 1002 GTLLESPIE 2 = 77 1 18
1003 GILLESFIE = s 4% 0 o
1004 GILLESFIE 4 10 21 0 2
! 1005 GILLESPIE S s6 141 0 s
1006 GILLESFIE 6 54 100 0 a7
1101 RRUSHY MOUND R s
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 55 144 0 29
1202 CARLIMNVILLE 2 4% 100 0 2
1203 CARLINVILLE = 62 101 0 %9
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 14 33 0 12
205 CARLINVILLE S &2 100 0 27
1206 CARLINVILLE & EBinvia®t a0
1301 SOUTH OTTER o s . s
1401 NMORTH OTTER oo s4 i R
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 =1 85 0 24
1502 RUMKER HILL 2 14 20 Q- 4
1503 RUMKER HILL = 65 110 e A1
1601 HILYARID el L S e S L B

: _ i



.

FOLK

1801 RIRD

1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALNMYRA 2
2001 NORTH PALNMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1

2102 RRIGHTON 2

2103 RRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

22038 SHIFMAM 2
CHESTERFIELID 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERMN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

25302 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REPUELICAN
MONMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

ELUE

ORANGE

V-0 T E:S

c

A

Bl o« e D s B g B

15 45 0 S

12 11 0 1

8 20 0 2

4 10 0 4

12 21 0 4

- PR SR R

<3 46 0 8

] 21 0 6

22 76 0 12

a2 72 0 28

7 25 0 3
SR ik ML MR

5 22 0 2

29 19 0 1%

8 13 0 3

] 9 0 2

12 9 0 6
A R R L
1,973 3,972 5 1,119
1,973 3,972 S 1,119
1,978 2,972 5 1,119
481 810 0 267

L OPE. B 97D oS 1119
1,973 3,972 S 1,119
203 571 0 175
0% s71 0 175

Fage



y e

LEM - SECRETARY OF STATE
] FAT QUINN

~ 0101

0102
010%
0104
0105
0201
0202

20%
0204

205
0206
0201
0202
0303
0204
0305
0401
0501

0601

-7

N

0602
0603
0701

0702

0801
0802
080
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004

. 1005

1006
1101
1201
1202
120z
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
1503

= DENMY JACORS :
a2 ROSE-MARIE LQVE

e Overvotes
zi4 Undervotes

STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON =
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON &
MT. OLIVE
MT. GLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
filie OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA T
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MNILwWooDn 1
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD =
GIRARID
GIRARID
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN =
VIRDEN 4
DIORCHESTER 1

(s SR R B S I

AP

SIS

OORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
RUMKER HILL

(1 S IS L

O bW

0 N e

BEAA She T

VIR0 5 e

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15,

1994

CAST Fage
ILLINOIS
20cersefl. e nBlinanalBacanat4
?1 16 11 0 28
112 @8 22 1 42
173 o2 28 0 54
156 a2 19 0 49
87 23 26 0 23
47 c evonnfecacallonennalosnaslts
7z 20 2 0 19
78 17 12 0 15
44 120 10 Q- i3
66 22 10 0o 1z
69 14 10 1 16
12cciceclocnncncdenssnaOanannasd
216 41 24 0 44
124 24 10 0 25
@2 8 < 0 7
176 2% 20 0 41
22 10 4 0 ?
61ccesoabonasnalannnsnlonaesl
s 4 = 0 N
12 1 2 0 0
18 6 2 0 4
76 Q@ 6 0 ?
131 16 a8 1 15
Y A < A T ¢ PR 1 |
Z3 7 é 0 8
48 7 S 0 S
6% 2 2 1 9
28 11 4 0 11
114 26 17 0 i8
127 cceua2SccecalBanseseDacnnal?
3 14 8 0 17
77 6 4 0 18
22 E4 S 0 7
161 23 21 0 2
131 26 10 0 2
40ccececZavcnnndesesasOunaaana8
160 27 i5 1 25
107 21 6 0 a7
136 21 20 0 25
a2 iz & 0 2
126 23 17 1 22
116ccca2buce.. 18.ccccanODuneee25
oz 7 a 0 @
60 8 =0 1 &
?0 25 12 1 22
28 8 S 0 7
119 a7 20 o} 20

Ll )
-



w

L 24

L 7

L 3

L

\ 2

1601
1701
1801
1201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210z
2201
2202
220%
2801
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
D999

TOTAL
LEMOC
REFUR
NONF'A
GREEM
YELLO
ELUE

ORANG

HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NMORTH FALHMYRA
NORTH FPALRYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BERIGHTON 2
SHIFMAN 1
SHIPHMANM 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLD 2
WESTERNM MOUND
RARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

N

RATIC
LICAN
RTISAN
W

E

F

VOTES

c

2}

4,547

4,547

Fage
BO0iensadlsicnedRensenttaennscd
44 14 14 1 18
a7 15 8 0 5
20 0 2 0 1
21 4 s 0 2
341 2 1 o} 4
20in 00 nin s Bie s e e aeisieinie Din e nier e e
41 S S Q 10
a3z 20 6 2L 7
15 = 1 o} 9
&2 26 11 0O 11
77 135 i4 0 26
2L a i eliesimsios B winien e e Oenae:nie s
22 8 1 0 4
22 i) 2 0 2
20 8 S 0 10
16 3 o] 0 2
11 1 1 0 1
[ 2 e [ e e e e o LS o
S2 2 2 0 12
4,547 u7 S72 2 1,001
Qa7 8572 i2 1,001
4,547 Q=7 72 12 1,001
2D vineioi oM vinin s L B ctiiaainieLninn o lold
4,547 37 S72 12 1,001
27 S72 2 1,001
&87 144 86 2 1460
657 144 86 2 160

14
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NT o F VO T E-8 cCAST Fage 15
1

MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTIOMN
. MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - COMFTROLLER

PR 4
-
<t
36
o

Pt}

a8

EDWARD J. SCHUMANN
MARK F. REMIDER
EARLEANM COLLINS
MARY LOU KEARNS

39 Overvotes

%% COMTINUELD ON NEXT FAGE xx
e = SYURG . |, (R - - IR - -
' 0101 STAUNTOM 1 45 18 7 =8 1
0102 STAUNTON 2 S5 2% & 63 0
0103 STAUNTON = 79 47 14 74 0
0104 STAUNTON 4 74 2 2 61 0
0105 STAUNTON S 22 29 11 53 0
201 MT. OLIVE TRSE - Soneet O G e,
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 1 15 = 24 1
0203 MT. OLIVE & a5 14 4 42 0
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 21 % 2 29 0
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 29 18 8 ] 0
0206 MT. OLIVE & 22 10 14 a9 0
0301 CAHOKIA 1 . 7 RRAEER T SO RS e
0202 CAHOKIA 2 70 1 24 115 0
030% CAHOKIA 2 S4 17 2% 51 0
0304 CAHOKIA 4 17 2 = 15 0
0205 CAHOKIA 5 S5 26 26 88 0
0401 HONEY FOINT 7 ] ] 22 0
0501 SHAWS FOINT RE R ORRERE SRR L I - R
0601 NILWOOD 1 8 6 ] 19 0
0602 NILWOOD 2 = 4 1 7 0
0602 NILWOOD = s 4 ] 14 0
0701 GIRARD 1 23 10 23 20 o)
0702 GIRARD 2 30 17 14 81 0
0801 VIRDEN 1 Al G e e D e O
0802 VIRDEN 2 17 8 11 44 0
080% VIRDEN = 11 7 6 27 1
0804 VIRDEN 4 15 = 11 s 0
0901 DORCHESTER 1 15 9 2 12 0
0902 DIORCHESTER 2 @9 19 15 6= 0
1001 GILLESFIE 1 BSe OGNSR CSSRmE - DU iR
1002 GILLESFIE 2 33 20 14 3 0
1003 GILLESFIE & 28 % 12 21 0
1004 GILLESFIE 4 & & 10 13 0
1005 GILLESFIE S S1 25 25 76 0
1006 GILLESFIE & 45 22 26 51 0
1101 ERUSHY MOUND Rl o SRR et RRa s te gl T RTROIR
201 CARLINVILLE 1 =0 24 21 76 0
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 20 oa 13 51 0
1208 CARLINVILLE 2 s1 19 17 70 1
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 19 7 7 12 0
1205 CARLINVILLE S 44 14 19 69 1
1206 CARLINVILLE & e W aan T e SR T
1201 SOUTH OTTER = 11 2 7 18 0
1401 NORTH OTTER : ; 20 6 7 2 0
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 49 ap 7 49 0
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 17 5 G Sone 1



ST ATEMNENT 0F VOTES CAST Fage 16
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994
i - ANEPRR I VPRI 7 SR - HEPCRNEN, - |
150% RUMKER HILL = S0 34 15 71 0
1601 HILYARD 24 11 é a1 2
1701 FOLK 1z 12 4 27 0
1801 RIRD 4 2 1 14 0
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 7 1 3 21 0
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 - SECRE - SRR - 5 N ORI,
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 8 2 2 S B g 0
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 8 4 2 22 i
2101 ERIGHTON 1 16 13 2 25 0
2102 RRIGHTON 2 é 5 . 6 o]
- 2103 RRIGHTON 2 28 10 @ 26 0
2201 SHIFMAN 1 0 L | ARres () - 7 MRS |
2202 SHIFMAM 2 N | 1 4 13 0
2202 SHIFMAMN & 1% 3 2 10 1
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 4 4 4 9 0
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 12 4 6 14 0
2401 WESTERN MOUND r s 2 3 6 1
2501 RARR 1 1 ARSI (S % - SARINENEE
2502 ERARR 2 8 1 2 8 0
2601 SCOTTVILLE 1% 4 2 a5 ‘4
9999 FENERAL PRECINCT : 2 & 5 ’
TOTAL 1,787 821 626 2,812
NEMOCRATIC 14737 821 626 2,3%2 15
REFURLICAN Y787 v BB as s 586 2B e wes s 1S
MONFARTISAN 402 201 103 481 1
GREEN s 737 821 26 2,832 15
YELLOW 737 21 626 2,332 )
RLUE 250 28 6% 273 1
ORAMGE 250 28 63 273 3



8 s T ATEMNENT ViDL T ENE i R T Fage 17
22:47:21 1S5-Mar-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
5] GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
¢ %% CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS FAGE %X
DEM - COMPTROLLER
40 Undervotes
@ IEM - TREASURER
41 NANCY DREW SHEEHAM
42 THOMAS J. REAUDETTE
2 4% Overvotes
44 Undervotes
ERES 1) PE ONCRNEAE - S - IR
@ 0101 STAUNTON 1 27 94 21 0 =1
0102 STAUNTON 2 52 124 41 0 =50
010% STAUNTON = 73 179 =7 0 71
@ 0104 STAUNTON 4 68 160 a2 0 64
0105 STAUNTON S 4 103 26 0 20
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 e A e b e o L
Y. 0202 NT. OLIVE 2 25 73 19 0 23
020% MT. OLIVE & 27 76 i8 0 28
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 17 51 8 0 20
=) 205 MT. OLIVE S i8 79 17 0 1
206 MT. OLIVE 6 17 83 10 0 17
0201 CAHOKIA 1 M R et T o RN e o AT -
@ 0302 CAHOKIA 2 75 206 48 0 74
0%0% CAHOKIA = =8 12 21 s | =
0204 CAHOKIA 4 15 28 z 0 17
® 0305 CAHOKIA S 65 167 29 1 a
0401 HOMEY FOINT 10 26 @ 0 e
" 0501 SHAWS FOINT e | T o SR 0 | gl Rt o SR L
® 0601 NILWOOD 1 8 a5 2 0 7
0602 MILWOOD 2 0 12 o 0 0
0602 NILWOOD = 4 21 S 0 4
® 0701 GIRARD 1 14 78 9 0 1=
0702 GIRARD 2 29 1% 97 0 21
0801 VIRDEN 1 ARSI SRR o SO -
R 0802 VIRIEN 2 2 64 14 ) 14
0803 VIRDEN = 1% 41 10 0 14
0804 VIRIEN 4 i8 &7 < 1 19
B 0901 DORCHESTER 1 16 2% 15 0 16
0902 TIORCHESTER 2 & 119 23 0 3
1001 GILLESFIE 1 SRR R - IEE - SR, R .
$ 1002 GILLESPIE 2 21 88 i8 0 2
11100% GILLESFIE = a5 54 17 0 24
1004 GILLESPIE 4 8 27 7 0 4
! 1005 GILLESPIE S S5 155 am 0 44
1006 GILLESFIE 6 47 117 o7 1 44
1101 ERUSHY MOUND O e PR TS RS o AT SR S |
' 1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 47 171 18 1 28
1Eog CARLIMVILLE 2 54 102 2z 0 44
: :03 CARLINVILLE 23 44 142 17 0 43
iigi EARLINUILLE 4 }4 a7 10 0 =
- < CARLINVILLE S =8 124 & 0 25
206 CARLINVILLE & RN IR L1 TR R S
1301 SOUTH OTTER 14 Z4 7 0 11
1401 NMORTH OTTER 16 =58 I~ 0 2
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 23 106 =0 0 24



T

SR

i
£

1502
1502
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
L2102
2103
2201
2202

SNy
LaUo

2301
2302
2401
2301

2502

2601
9999

A
47 s

r -

Ei=

ENT 0
1S =Mar=1

294

RUNKER HILL 2
ERUMKER HILL =&
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH FALMYRA 1
NORTH FPALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
RRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELL 2
WESTERN MOUND
BRARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONFARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANMGE

F

Vo T E S

€CAaSsST

2
8

s6

19

@

=2
casnead
8

8

14

11

11
ceneal7

0}
b

[y

[y
B OO PR AN R OO O

1,528
..1,528
1,538
270
1,528
1,558
224

P

Fage
41 .00 edlucneed4iinaa.a44
28 11 0 4
129 s4 0 ]
66 12 0 15
S0 Ao el 0 7
14 7 0 2
¢« 29cccccaBdevnesclunccaa?
8 1 0 ?
2% 8 0 K4
87 4 0 20
&2 8 0 7
17 2 0 11
e 68..c..28ceenesaluncs. 15
80 16 0 26
19 8 0 8
22 7 0 é
25 2 0 2
28 12 0 13
e 17cicceccFenncaclencnnad
9 2 0 3
16 i 8
446 8 0 14
4,594 290 8 1,477
4,594, .0..0990000eaeBual,477
4,594 990 8 1,477
?61 24% as2
4,594 ?90 8 1,477
4,594 290 1,477
654 16z o} 282

s 654....1680 000 e0un.2382

18



L

!

T g F VagET i ESS CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 1S, 1994

DEM - REFPRESEMTATIVE IM CONGRESS
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIOMAL DRISTRICT

45 RICHARD J. DUREIN
46 Overvotes
47 Undervotes
A5 . v vn i bcininsB7
0101 STAUNTOM 1 118 0 28
0102 STAUNTOMN 2 190 0 25
010% STAUNTON = 26% 0 44
0104 STAUNTOM 4 213 0 @
0105 STAUNTON S 132 0 26
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 TR Y AN LR
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 26 0 19
020% MT. OLIVE & P9 0 23
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 62 0 17
205 MT. OLIVE S 97 0 14
0206 MT. OLIVE & 160 s 10
0301 CAHOKIA 1 « 1B..uiena0oc.c...d
202 CAHOKIA 2 265 0 460
030% CAHOKIA % 156 0 27
0304 CAHOKIA 4 47 0 S
0205 CAHOKIA S 214 0 46
0401 HOMEY FOINT a6 0 9
0501 SHAWS FOINT s R s
0601 NILWOOD 1 =4 0 10
0602 NILWOOD 2 @ 0 2
0603 MILWOOD = 232 0 7
0701 GIRARD 1 88 0 12
0702 GIRARD 2 151 0 20
0801 VIRDEN 1 S NSRRI Fa R |
0802 VIRDEN 2 79 o) 13
080% VIRDEN % =8 0 7
0804 VIRDEN 4 70 0 10
0901 DORCHESTER =9 0 15
0902 DORCHESTER 2 145 0 20
1001 GILLESFIE 1 Al SRR T
1002 GILLESFIE 2 110 0 22
1002 GILLESFIE @ 81 0 24
1004 GILLESFIE 4 27 0 6
1005 GILLESFIE S 193 0 39
1006 GILLESFIE & 152 0 29
1101 RRUSHY MOUND - DR ciena
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 195 0 a3
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 158 0 23
120% CARLINVILLE 2 181 0 21
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 52 0 8
1205 CARLINVILLE S 165 0 24
1206 CARLINVILLE & AR s B B
1301 SOUTH OTTER 41 0 11
1401 NORTH OTTER 69 o) 18
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 140 0 20
1502 RUMKER HILL 2 27 0 41
150% RUNKER HILL = 167 0 =9
1601 HILYARID i (=3 P e e S

Fage

s



\wr

wyr

1701
1801
1201
19202

2001

2002
2101
2102
210z
2201

220G
LVl

2202
2201
22302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

TOTAL

FOLK

RIRD o
SOUTH PALHMYRA 1
SOUTH FPALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
MOFRTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTOM 1
ERIGHTONM 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFPMANM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN &
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN HMOUND
RARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PFRECINCT

LDEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONMFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

RLUE

ORAMGE

V.0 T E-S

c

&

45 . c0eedbena.ad7

57 0 8

2% 0 1

@2 o . 8

16 .0 2

24 0 3

.+ S Wi

62 0 5

25 0 5
104 0. 6
108 0 24
22 0 2

- SRS ST

28 0 1

44 0 ?

21 0 3

12 0 2

21 0 &

VT ACERE e

0 0 0
5,965 O 1,104
i, P65 0 1,104
5,965 0 1,104
1,203 0 255
54965 0ccas0..1,104
5,965 0 1,104
878 0 171
878 0 173
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rw
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N D
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0O F VOTES CAST Fage

MACOUFIM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 1%, 1994

NEM - STATE CEMTRAL COMMITTEEMAM - FEMALE
TWENTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
Q20
0204
205
0206
0201
0302
030z
0204
305
0401
0501

0601
0602

060
0701
0702
0801
0802
080=
0804
0901
0202
1001
1002
1003

1004

1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
120z
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
1502

48 ELLEN SIMCLAIR

49 ROSE MARIE CHADWICK

S0 Overvotes

<1 Undervotes

FY- SNSRI M |

STAUNTON 1 63 26 0 47
STAUNTON 2 88 70 0 57
STAUNTON 2 139 80 0 88
STAUNTOM 4 117 71 0 68
STAUNTON 5 70 45 0 44
MT. OLIVE 1 : RCE - WSR-S S (e
MT. OLIVE 2 & 45 0 21
MT. OLIVE = : 40 4% o &7
MT. OLIVE 4 27 26 0 26
MT. OLIVE S A 45 432 0 22
MT. OLIVE & ; , 4% 42 0 23
CAHOKIA 1 . e SR W ey
CAHOKIA 2 131 101 1 =
CAHOKIA = ?0 42 0 =
CAHOKIA 4 25 ? 0 18
CAHOKIA S : 100 75 L0 85
HOMEY FOINT : 20 10 0 15
SHAWS FOINT Mo B e R ¢
NILWOOD 1 14 19 o) 11
NILWOOD 2 7 7 0 1
MILWOOD =2 17 7 | 5
GIRARD 1 56 27 0 17
GIRARD 2 81 45 1 44
VIRDEN 1 i SeRe T TR N
VIRLDEN 2 48 21 0 23
VIRLEN = a2 14 0 19
VIRDEN 4 41 14 0 25
DORCHESTER 1 23 14 0 47
[IORCHESTER 2 76 49 0 50
GILLESFIE 1 M IR T LS e
GILLESPIE 2 66 @z 0 3
GILLESFPIE 2 41 27 0 a7
GILLESFIE 4 21 10 0 12
GILLESFIE S 104 56 0 2
GILLESFIE & 75 50 0 66
ERUSHY MOUND SR SRR T e 14
CARLINVILLE 1 %8 &3 1 66
CARLINVILLE 2 65 45 0 61
CARLINVILLE = 84 64 0 54
CARLINVILLE 4 24 22 0 14
CARLINVILLE S 92 45 0 52
CARLINVILLE 6 B B Y e A
SOUTH OTTER 24 15 0 13
MORTH OTTER X : : : - 19 0 2
RUNKER HILL 1 74 45 1 =8
RUNKER HILL 2 19 17 0 2
BUNKER HILL 3 o 82 75 0 49

~



STATEMENT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar—-1994
1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 RIRIL

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTON 1

2102 RRIGHTON 2

210% BRIGHTON =

2201 SHIPMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN =

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
25302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUNID
2501 ERARR 1 ‘
2502 RBARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FENERAL FRECINCT
TOTAL

HEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MONFARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

c

A

ST
48 cnnslPicsnetiOcneaaDl
41 a3 4] 19
3z 20 0 12
4 10 0 S
1z 14 0 iz
4 4 0 10
LR B N e B RO o P e
22 13 4] 26
s4 24 0 Q@
7 13 0 10
3 =0 0 25
68 27 0 g
MO [ RSN - )i SN o PR h |
17 ? (o] 9
15 St 0 7
27 13 0 13
= 2 0 8
_ 74 4 0 2
e e S s St v ta e w0 et atevaie e )
87 9 0 22
8,108 1,974 8 1,979
8,108 1,974 8 1,979
2,108 1,974 8 1979
o O coundBecacesOeosesddd
2,108 1,974 s e B )
2,108 1,974 8 1.979
461 283 0 305
461 283 0 205
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LEM - STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN - MALE
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIONMAL DISTRICT

52 VINCE DEMUZIO

&3 Overvotes

=4 Undervotes
EV2 winiaicie N hintal sha i 4
118 28
193 22
260 47
204 S2
22 27

0101 STAUMTON
0102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUMTON
0105 STAUNTON

CCOCO

R

0201 MT. OLIVE 1 M S Een . S e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 100 0 15
20% MT. OLIVE & 94 0 28
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 62 0 17
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 97 0 14
206 MT. OLIVE & 93 0 17
0201 CAHOKIA 1 s S
0202 CAHOKIA 2 265 0 &0
030% CAHOKIA = 157 0 26
0504 CAHOKIA 4 : 47 - 0 =
0305 CAHOKIA S : : 206 0 54
0401 HOMEY FOINT _ 27 0 A
0501 SHAWS FOINT MEE IR T
0601 MILWOOD 1 a5 0 9
0602 NILWOOD 2 14 0 1
060% NILWOOD = 27 0 2
0701 GIRARD 1 96 0 4
0702 GIRARD 2 152 0 19
0801 VIRIDEN 1 G e R
0802 VIRDEN 2 81 0 13
080% VIRDEN = 59 0 6
0804 VIRDEM 4 72 0 8
0901 [ORCHESTER 1 40 0 14
0902 LORCHESTER 2 : 150 0 25
1001 GILLESFIE 1 AR T T
1002 GILLESFIE 2 110 0 22
1002 GILLESPIE 3 87 0 18
1004 GILLESFIE 4 = 0 9
1005 GILLESFIE S 199 ) &%
1006 GILLESFIE & 166 0 25
1101 RRUSHY MOUNI R e
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 213 0 15
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 149 o 22
120% CARLINVILLE 3 172 0 20
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 51 0 9
1205 CARLINVILLE S 167 0 22
206 CARLINVILLE & e S
1301 SOUTH OTTER 44 0 8
1401 MORTH OTTER 78 0
1501 RBUNKER HILL 1 142 0 18
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 44 0 4
1503 RUMKER HILL = , 178 0 28
1601 HILYARD : 7 e NEEL e e

b

o
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L -~ 4

STATERENT o
22:47:21 1S5-Mar-1994
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALHMYRA 2
2001 NORTH FALHMYRA 1
2002 NMORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTONM 1

2102 RRIGHTON 2

210% RRIGHTON 2

2201 SHIPHMAN 1

2202 SHIFHMAN 2

220% SHIFMAN 3

2201 CHESTERFIELID 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFUERLICAMN
MOMFARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

ELUE

ORANGE

F

V8 eSS

c

A

ST
Y-S
YT 0 2
23 0 &
24 0 é
14 0 4
i 0 7.

PR T e « ey 4
66 ¢ 1
27 0 i

105 0 S
1146 0 16
I 0 2

e S0ucecaeDuncanad
28 ] 1
48 0 S
22 0 2
11 0 i
20 0 Vi

e« TBesesaslueeaslO

6,085 0 984
6,085 0 984
6,085 0 984
1,204 0 254
6,085......0....984
6,085 0 984

887 0 162

887 0 162



rw
s ~f
N D

IEM - REFPRESENTATIVE IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMRLY
NIMNETY-SEVENTH REPRESEMTATIVE DRISTRICT

a5 JERRY HMONMTAGUE

Té Overvotes

o577 Under-votes

0101
0102
010z
0104
Q010%
0201
0202
020z
0204
020%
0206
0301
0z02
0302
0:=04
Q0%
0401
0501
0601

- 0602

060=
0701
0702
0801
0802
080
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100%
1004
L1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
120z
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
1503

1601

r) -~

EMENT
1 1S5=Mar—-1

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA &
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA S
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOI! 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOL &
GIRARD
BIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOQUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
HILYARD

b wh e

oM Oy

Dol Ry ke by e

[+ A B A I S

994

b N

23 N e

v.e T.ES

CAST

1994

R

174
114
148
446
144
156
=9
62

MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMNERAL FPRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15,

cenenTbacsnali7

saaawell
54
g
54
14
45
ceensd?
13

S
£

COCOCOOOOO O

Fage



B 4

1701
1801
1201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210%

2201

- 2202

220%
2201

L Do Fatm]

A v S
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

TOTAL

FOLK

RIRID

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH PALHMYRA 2
RRIGHTON 1
EBRIGHTON 2
RRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLI 2
WESTERN MOUND
RARR 1

RARR 2 _
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFPURLICAM
NMONMFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

ELUE

_ ORANGE

VT rESS

CAST

o PRSI R L
S5 0 10
22 0 2

21 0 9

11 0 7

25 0 12

M | = DSl oo T s e
&2 4] <]

o 0 1

o9 0 11

98 0 24
29 0 é

o RO G e e O e i e D
25 0 4
40 0 1=
17 0 7

14 ] 2

19 0 . 8

o AT e ernaneDinneinia ]
1,576 0 S03
145764 0 503
1,576 0 S03
87 (o) 27

1.4 576 onininnQiena OB
1,576 4] 503
139 0 59
129 0 59
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E 0 F VOTES CAST Fage

mENT
1 15-Mar-1994

rw
s =
N D

-

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMELY
NIMETY-EIGHTH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

58 GARY HANNIG
&9 Qvervotes
&0 Undervotes
B8 vesanPeesswndl
0101 STAUNTON 1 125 0 21
10102 STAUNTOM 2 i8= 0 a2
0102 STAUNTON 2 260 0 47
0104 STAUNTON 4 196 0 60
0105 STAUNTONM & 129 0 20
Q201 "MT .. OLIVE 1 - 67 siiiionsaOninninindd
202 MT. OLIVE 2 26 0 19
020% MT. OLIVE 2 100 0 22
0204 MT. CQLIVE 4 &6 0 1=
0205 MT. OQLIVE & 26 0 15
0206 MT. OLIVE 64 91 0 19
0301 CAHOKIA 1 220G e s eiaie Oainieraiamd
0202 CAHOKIA 2 260 0 65
0302 CAHOKIA 2 158 0 25
0204 CAHOKIA 4 43 0 9@
0305 CAHOKIA S 210 0 S0
0401 HOMEY FOINT a7 0 8
0501 SHAWS FOINT . P atu s isimieiOls uiaieraid o
0601 NILWOOL 1 =8 0 é
0602 NILWOOD 2 14 4] 1
0603 NILWOOD = 25 0 S
0701 GIRARDI 1 2?1 0 @
0702 GIRARD 2 1446 0 2
0801 VIRIEN 1 - 64 iin i Danensdid
0802 VIRIEN 2 77 (4] 15
0802 VIRIEN = o3 0 iz
0804 VIRDEN 4 70 (4] 10
0901 IORCHESTER 1 39 0 15
09202 INIORCHESTER 2 142 0 23
1001 GILLESFIE 1 Al Ko R e o e e
1002 GILLESFIE 2 114 0 18
1002 GILLESFIE = 86 (0] 19
1004 GILLESFIE 4 36 (4] 7
1005 GILLESFIE & 19z 0 29
- 1006 GILLESFIE & 160 0 &1
1101 ERRUSHY HMOUNI . laterera:s cloterotoiitate
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 = . =
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 - - -
1203 CARLIMVILLE =3 . - -
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 - - ”
1205 CARLINVILLE S . . -
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 - S kel eLaT e ue e RN e
1201 SOUTH OTTER 5 5 .
1401 NORTH OTTER : : ’ :
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 14% 0 1S
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 41 0 7
1503 RUNKER HILL =3 170 0 =P
1601 HILYARI = (2T SR SR Qs e 12




. @

s T AT EMNMERT D
22:147:21 15-Mar-1994
® 1701 POLK
1801 RIRD
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
® 1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH FPALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
® 2101 RRIGHTOM 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2
210% RRIGHTON 2
® 5201 SHIPMAN 1
. 2202 SHIPMAN 2
2203 SHIFMAM =
® 301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUNI
® 2501 BARR 1
2502 EBARR 2
2601 SCOTTVILLE
® o599 FEDNERAL FRECINCT
TOTAL
® [EMOCRATIC
REFUELICAN
NONFARTISAN
® GREEN
YELLOW
RLUE
Q‘ ORANGE
&
@
&
[+
2
e il
e
]
B
B

Vi T E.S

CAST

4,1
4.1
4,1
1,3
4,1
4,1

7

7

58..ccnnfiPucsaab0

21 0 <
71 ] 8192
71 0 819
71 0 819
74 0 260
7lecscesuaaa8l?
71 0 819
06 0 145
06 0 145
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1
MACOUFINM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

OEM - COUNTY CLERK

61 JOHN SARACCO

&2 Qvervotes

&3 Undervotes
&1 i sBBs vuuw S
0101 STAUNTON 1 2z 0 23
0102 STAUNTON 2 190 0 25
© 0103 STAUNTON = 269 0 =8
0104 STAUNTON 4 22 0 28
0105 STAUMTOMN S 1326 0 23
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 L o e D e e
202 MT. OLIVE 2 104 0 11
0203 MT. OLIVE & 7 0 25
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 66 0 1=
0205 MT. OLIVE S 103 o] 8
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 92 0 18
0301 CAHOKIA 1 e 18..ccce0cavensas
0202 CAHOKIA 2 294 0 21
0303 CAHOKIA 2 166 0 17
0304 CAHOKIA 4 48 0 4
0205 CAHOKIA S 240 0 20
0401 HONEY FOINT = 0 @
0501 SHAWS FOINT B SRR SR I
0601 MILWOOD 1 39 0 =
0602 MILWOOD 2 14 0 i
0602 NILWOOD % 28 0 2
- 0701 GIRARID 1 - 21 0 9
0702 GIRARD 2 149 0 22
0801 VIRDEN 1 S S, PSR [ |
0802 VIRDEN 2 78 0 14
0803 VIRINEN % 53 0 12
0804 VIRIEN 4 64 0 16
0901 DIORCHESTER 1 41 0 )
0902 NORCHESTER 2 154 0 2
1001 GILLESFIE 1 e T AR RS
1002 GILLESFIE 2 116 0 16
100% GILLESFIE & 89 0 16
1004 GILLESFPIE 4 26 0 7
1005 GILLESFIE S 207 0 25
1006 GILLESFIE 6 : 165 0 26
- 1101 RRUSHY MOUNI R R e e
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 205 0 2%
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 142 0 29
1202 CARLINVILLE = 175 0 27
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 53 0 o
205 CARLINVILLE S 165 0 24
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 S L R TR
1201 SOUTH OTTER 41 0 11
1401 NMORTH OTTER 48 0 19
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 145 0 15
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 45 0 ]
1503 RUNKER HILL = 177 0 29
1601 HILYARD b o e

1701 FOLK - o a

Fage

~

?



@

k-

1801 RIRID

1201 SOUTH FALHMYRA
19202 SOUTH PALMYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA
2002 MORTH FALHMYRA
2101 RRIGHTON 1
2102 RRIGHTOM 2
2102 BRIGHTONM =
2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN =

2201 CHESTERFIELLD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2302 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
9999 FEIDERAL FPRECINCT

SIS

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONFARTISAM
GREEN
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

Vio@a T ES

CAST

Sl i v BB i

22 0 2

a5 0 s

5 0 @

@2 0 s

52 0 ?
o R

2% 0 7

96 0 14

107 0 25
) 0 2

28 0 7

LN L i

44 0 9

21 0 <)

1 0 ]

21 0 6

&3 0 5

6,172 0 897

6,172 0 897

6,172 0 897
1,338 0 22

6,172 0 897

N R 0....897

891 0 158

891 0 158
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1
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LnEM — COUNTY TREASURER

64 WILMA J. COX
&5 JOHN M. LUTZ
&6 Overvotes
&7 Undervotes
o COMMMEIN . KA P e
0101 STAUNTON 1 29 24 0 21
0102 STAUNTON 2 14% 44 0 26
0103 STAUMTON 2 188 78 0 41
0104 STAUNTON 4 178 45 0 az
010% STAUNTOMN S 109 2P 0 18
201 MT. OLIVE 1 2 : IENY . SRTOE S SIS
202 MT. OLIVE 2 - _ 20 15 0 10
020% MT. OLIVE & 3 85 19 0 18
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 62 14 0 2
205 MT. OLIVE S 76 28 0 7
0206 MT. OLIVE & 92 13 0 5
0201 CAHOKIA 1 T TR R B W |
0202 CAHOKIA 2 249 45 0 21
030% CAHOKIA 2 132 azn 0 17
0304 CAHOKIA 4 az 13 0 s
0305 CAHOKIA S 202 20 0 . 28
0401 HOMEY FOINT 29 4 0 7
0501 SHAWS FOINT BRES . PR L Rt TEETCRRNEN
0601 NILWOOD 1 17 2 0 5
0602 MILWOOD 2 @ b 0 0
- 0603 MILWOOD = , _ 17 10 1 2
0701 GIRARD 1 ' 42 4 0 4
0702 GIRARD 2 74 88 1 8
0801 VIRDEN 1 PO | SRR S BLANRET, (PR -
0802 VIRIEN 2. 49 2R 0 10
080% VIRDEM 3 as 21 0 9
0804 VIRIDEN 4 : 41 2 0 10
0901 NORCHESTER 1 A 22 0 P d
0902 NORCHESTER 2 145 18 0 . - 12
1001 GILLESFIE 1 _ A8 e R e e Y sieain s 0
1002 GILLESFIE 2 26 2 0 16
10028 GILLESFIE = 78 b 0 14
1004 GILLESFIE 4 el 29 9 0 =
1005 GILLESPIE 5 181 az ' 17
- 1006 GILLESFIE & 139 =1 0 21
1101 RRUSHY MOUND I EEINRRUNOR, |- R L SRR
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 187 27 1 12
202 CARLINVILLE 2 128 28 0 -
12032 CARLINVILLE = 152 k] 1 ek
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 42 14 0 4
1205 CARLINVILLE S 154 20 0 15
1206 CARLINMVILLE 6 L. 17 = SR - IIREAIER e
1201 SOUTH OTTER 31 7 0 4
1401 NORTH OTTER 44 27 0 146
1501 BRUNKER HILL 1 1064 w4 i 19
1502 EBUNKER HILL 2 21 11 0 é
1502 RUNKER HILL 3 145 29 0 22
1601 HILYARD : et GO e ok il

bad)
o

1



®

POLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FPALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH PALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMAM 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

t SHIPMAN &
CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELLDR 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REPURLICAN
NOMPARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

Y AL F S o

c

A

S T
B4 wv sb50 ais v aliliviesanbT

55 10 0 0

20 < e o b1

19 (IR T 6

12 - 0 &

17 ] 0 7

- SRR R A
46 14 g 6

21 ] 0 6

82 20 ) 8
118 8 0 6
20 3 0 2

S XSO s T PO |
26 1 0 2

43 7 0 @

18 3 0 3

10 4 0 0

18 8 0 1

e Y e i i v
5,009 1,391 10 659
5,009 1,391 10 659
5,009 1,391 10 659
1,033 ags . O 199
5,009..1,391.0...10....659
5,009 1,391 10 659
693 229 1 126
693 229 1 126

I

rd



(H)

DEM - SHERIFF

0101
*.0102
0102
0104
010%
0201
202
0203
0204
208§
0206
0301
0z02
03032
0304
0305
0401
0S01
0601
.- 0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
080z
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005

© - 1006

1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
14601

68
69
70
71

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
mMT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA

N O

VOTES

€aAaSsST

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINGIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 1S5, 1994

JIM “ZIRK" ZIRKELBACH _

JEFF HEMDRICKS .
Overvotes
Undervotes =~

a -

a b wh e

o~ N

HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT

NILWOOD 1
MILWOoD 2
NILWOCD =
GIRARI
GIRARID
VIRDENM
VIRIDEN
VIRIDEN
VIRDEN

HhWN RN

DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE

UMb W -

ERUSHY MOUND

CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE

bW

SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER

RUMKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL

HILYARD

W N -

08cceanbdPenceaaZ0000aa71

102 37 0 . 7
151 60 2 2
207 89 0 11
128 117 o 11
104 51 0 4
0 MR (R |
8s 25 1 4
74 43 0 s
53 24 0 2
69 37 1 4
62 44 0 4
ST MRS e e
200 - 119 0 6
101 77 0 5
29 22 0 g
166 91 0 3
14 30 1 0
PSR ARSI I
22 22 0 0
11 4 0 0
17 e 1 1
52 48 3
83 76 v
P il e
a1 S 0 s
39 23 0 3
33 45 0 2
29 23 0 2
110 58 0 7
e S S
446 83 0 3
69 33 0 3
33 ? 0 1
136 9s 0 1
8s 101 2 3
B e Bl e
101 125 0 2
74 96 0 g
82 115 0 s
22 36 0 2
88 101 0 0
4 AT e AL s
24 29 0 3
. 48 32 0 7
128 30 1 1
36 P 0 o
144 S7 0 3
EF e v LD rerm s mie Ocicn = l== 1

0

L



STATERMREHNT a}
22:47:21 1S-Mar-1994
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2

F

2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1

2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTON 1

2102 BRRIGHTON 2
2102 EBRIGHTON 3

2201 SHIPHMAN 1

- 2202 SHIFMAN 2

2202 SHIFPHMANM 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REPUELICAN
MOMPARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE
 ORANGE

Vi@ T E-S

c

A

68ccceebPccceaZ0u0ncca/1

41 22 0 2

7 17 0 0

12 26 0 2

é 10 0 2

146 12 0 2

e 26cceeelFcccncelinsanad
37 27 1 2

i8 ? 0 3

64 41 0 S
87 4S5 0 0
26 7 0 2

e 20cceselScencce0uceas.?0
14 14 0 1

30 21 0 2

9 i3 0 2
i ) 0 1

é 21 0. 0

a . 1BecienetOaenineiaDinneneei

3,933 2,938 12 186
3,933 2,938 12 186
3,933 2,938 12 186

969 529 2 58
2,953..2,9580....12....186
3,933 2,938 T -

576 430 1. 42

S76 430 1 42

Page

0




T 0 F VOTES CAST Fage
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

IEM - REGIONAL SUPERINTEMDENT OF SCHOOLS
(EROWN, CASS, MORGAN, AND SCOTT COUNTIES)

72 IION KORIING
73 OQvervotes
74 Undervotes

y £r- Sy o JRY &

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTOM
0105 STAUNTONM

oW M) e
a
L]
L]

201 MT. OLIVE 1 R s U e crssemane
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 . . .
020% MT. OLIVE & 2 " .
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 . . .

205 MT. OLIVE 5 . . .
02046 MT. OLIVE 6 : 3 : . .
03201 CAHOKIA 1 i csmecscunamnnn
0302 CAHOKIA 2 . % . .
0202 CAHOKIA = | g : %
0304 CAHOKIA 4 ey s . g
0205 CAHOKIA 5 . " :
0401 HONEY FOINT . 5 e
0501 SHAWS FOINT . R S Rl D
0601 NILWOOD 1 . 2 . e
0602 NILWOOD 2 ” . >
0603 NILWOOD & . e =
0701 GIRARD 1 : : .
0702 GIRARD 2 5 2 .
0801 VIRDEN 1 . A L R
0802 VIRDEN 2 : A .
080% VIRDEN 2 3 . .
0804 VIRDEN 4 ; . .
0901 DORCHESTER 1 ‘ ; k
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 2 A g
1001 GILLESFIE 1 5 AR ESE S TN
1002 GILLESFIE 2 ‘ J :
1003 GILLESFIE & . . 9
1004 GILLESPIE 4 - 2 :
1005 GILLESFIE S : i . k

.- 1006 GILLESFIE 6 i . .
1101 ERUSHY MOUND i el S
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 = . .
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 . : A
1203 CARLIMVILLE % c f .
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 % 2 .
1205 CARLINVILLE S : . x
1206 CARLINVILLE & 4 S SR e
1%01 SOUTH OTTER : s s
1401 NORTH OTTER 2 0 g
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 . . 2
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 A . g
1503 RUNKER HILL 2 : . B e
1601 HILYARD 5 S s i s R

[0



® .8 T AT ERENT OF. VOTES EAST Page
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

. 7 2% s iinslSicaareeltt
® 1701 POLK 5 % *
1801 RIRD , = i 4
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 g " -
@® 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 & S, 5
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 0 0 0
2002 NMORTH FALMYRA 2 4 FERAR IR
® 2101 ERIGHTON 1 5 z -
2102 RRIGHTON 2 A . ¥
210% RRIGHTON = , : ¥ X
@ 2201 SHIFPMAM 1 $ g "
- 2202 SHIFMAN 2 E i B
2202 SHIPMAN = F e 2ot s

® 72301 CHESTERFIELD 1

2302 CHESTERFIELD 2

2401 WESTERN MOUND
® 2501 RARR 1

2502 RBARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE 4
® 9999 FENERAL FRECINCT

L On % 8 N8
]
:
:
L]
(o]
1 ]
:
L ]
O

TOTAL 2 0 S

® [EMOCRATIC 2 0 3
REFURL ICAN 2 0 ]
NONFARTISAN 2 0 ]

® GREEM : - SOMMERR R
YELLOW 2 0 3
BLUE 2 0 @

® ORrRANGE 2 0 <

e

2

@

@

L 4

&

@

[ ]

?
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B 0 F VOTES CAST
1

MACOUPIM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - REGIONAL SUFERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CALHOUN, GREEME, JERSEY, AMD MACOUPIN COUNTIES)

75 RUSSELL G. MASINELLI
76 Overvotes
77 Undervotes
i BRI R
0101 STAUNTON 1 114 0 a2
0102 STAUNTON 2 182 0 an
0103 STAUNTON = 242 0 65
0104 STAUNTOM 4 189 0 67
0105 STAUNMTOM S 126 0 I3
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 e 6%eiinan0innnn. 4
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 ?S o 2
0203 MT. OLIVE 2 ?4 0 2
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 64 0 135
0205 MT. OLIVE S 100 0 11
0206 MT. OLIVE & 88 0 22
0301 CAHOKIA 1 e 16cnnee0icneead
0202 CAHOKIA 2 255 0 70
0203 CAHOKIA 2 152 0 20
0304 CAHOKIA 4 47 0 S
0205 CAHOKIA S 197 0 63
0401 HOMEY FOINT 22 0 %
0501 SHAWS FOINT : PENSE & RRTOEURINIY PR [ g
0601 NILWOOD 1 - 8 0 6
0602 NILWOOD 2 9 0 0
0603 NILWOOD = : 25 0 5
0701 GIRARD 1 89 0 1.4
0702 GIRARD 2 144 0 27
0801 VIRDEN 1 SR TR PR
0802 VIRDEN 2 74 0 18
080% VIRDEN = =51 0 14
0804 VIRDEN 4 64 0 16
0901 NORCHESTER 1 2% 0 2
0902 NORCHESTER 2 : 1526 0 29
1001 GILLESFIE 1 WS L Bisivuuid
1002 GILLESFIE 2 109 0 23
1003 GILLESFIE = 79 0 26
1004 GILLESFIE 4 40 0 2
. 1005 GILLESFIE S 192 0 40
1006 GILLESFIE & 149 0 42
1101 ERUSHY MOUNID SR IR T T
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 194 0 4
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 145 0 26
203 CARLINVILLE = G d 0 25
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 52 0 7
1205 CARLINVILLE & 169 0 20
1206 CARLINVILLE & L st e S ey
1201 SOUTH OTTER <A 0 14
1401 NMORTH OTTER 63 o 19
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 142 0 18
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 42 0 é
1503 RUNKER HILL 3 177 0 29

1601 HILYARD . ' REET - - NIRRT e




STATEMNEDNNT o
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH PALHMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH FALHMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALHMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTOM 1

2102 RRIGHTON 2

2103 RRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

220% SHIFMAN =

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELDI 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEIERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
HEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONFARTISAN
GREENM
YELLOW

ELUE

ORANGE

v

g T 'E 'S

c

A

A=y £ Y & 4

61 0 4

2% 0 1

25 0 5

1% LD 5

a3 0 4

R TR S
62 0 5

25 0 &

97 0 13
111 0 21
29 0 3

b Bt s Ot 6
27 0 2

45 0 8

20 0 4

12 0 2

20 0 7

S W R
5,814 0 1,240
5,814 0 1,240
5,814 0 1,240
1,212 £ ) @41
BB e Ol 2HO
5,814 0 1,240
807 0 227

807 0 227
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T a:F VOTES CAST
1

MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

IEM - REGIOMAL SUFERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIAM ANI

78
79
80

MOMTGOMERY COUNTIES)
GREGORY J. "GREG" SFRINGER
Overvotes

Undervotes
78 esinsalZFeness80

0101

- 0102

010=
0104
010
0201
0202
020=
0204
Q20%
0206
0201
202
020
004
oz0%
0401
0501
0601
L0602
0602
0701
0702
0801
0802
080z
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1002
1004
100%
1006
1101
1201
1202
120%
204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601

STAUNTON
STAUNTONM
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTONM
MT. OLIVE
M7 . QLIVE
MT . BLTVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
4
S

bR

o h e

CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONMEY FOIMNT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
MILWOODn 2
MNILWOOD =
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
VIRIEN 1
VIRDEN 2
VIRDEM 2
VIRDEN 4
DORCHESTER 1
LORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
RRUSHY MOUNID
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
HILYARID

oMb N

O N by B

[N

Ot

e

--...-o---.--o

--.-..o--..;.o



'%\

@®

®

S TATEMNMENT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRID

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH PALHMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FPALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTOM 2

2102 RRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFHMAN 1

- 2202 SHIFMAN 2

2208 SHIFMAN =

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN HMOUND
2501 BRARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

ELUE

ORANGE

F

Vo T B S

c

A

wonom .

00w

II..79..-..80
0 2
0 2
0 2
.-.-ﬂéﬂ.lﬁﬂlé
0 2
0 2
0 2

Fage

40
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LEM - COUMTY ROARD MEMERER
COUNTY ROARD It

VOTE

0101
0102
0102
Q104
010%
0201
0202
Q203
Q204

205
0206
0301
Q02
0302
0304
0205
0401

- 0501

0601
0602
060
0701
0702
0801
0802
080
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100%

1004

1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204

205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502

ISTRICT # 2

81.....82.....83.....84

FOR = ; :

81 REVERLY S. EERTAGNOLLI

82 MEARL LANMIERS

83 Overvotes

84 Undervotes
STAUNTON 1 = -
STAUNTON 2 . .
STAUNTON 2 - e
STAUNTON 4 g .
STAUNTON = - .
M BLIVE 1 i eisiswiute
MT. OLIVE 2 o L
T . 0LIVE & - -
MT. OLIVE 4 s .
MT. OLIVE S - .
MT. GLIVE & = 5

CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOODN =
GIRARI
GIRARD
VIRIEN
VIRDEN
VIRDENM
VIRDEN
LIORCHESTER 1

DU R Ry e

NORCHESTER 2

GILLESPIE
GILLESHIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE

O D O )

ERUSHY MOUND

CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RBUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL

O DN e

N e

104

23

CRC R B BB B AN

O O 2

D



T A
2:47:

o

P w
M~

EMENT
1 15-Mar-1994

1502
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201
2202
220%
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
2999

RUNKER HILL =
HILYARI

FOLK

KIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FPALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLDL 2
WESTERN MOUNDI
EARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

P B e

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFUELICAN
NONFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

T f~RLUE

ORANGE

F

Vg1 S

c

A

"
= A - | Rty . TR -
153 104 0 261
&9 45 0 165
559 463 0 1,501
559 463 0 1,501
1 SRSV - MM, S T |
133 141 0 413
559 46% 0 1,501
SS9 46% 0 1,501
133 141 ) 413
133 141 0 413

Fage



COUNTY ROARD DI

VOTE

0101
® 0102
010z
0104
@ 0105
0201
0202
J 0203
0204
0205
® 0206
0201
0=02
@ oz=0%
0204
0205
@® 0401
0501
0601
@ 0602
0603
0701
® o702
0801
0802
® 080z
0804
0901
&« 0902
1001
1002
® 100z
©- 1004
1005
® 1008
1101
1201
® 1202
1203
1204
P 1izo0s
1206
1201
P 1401
1501

1502

%

FOR 2
8%
86
87
88

vig- T ELS CAST

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMNERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - COUNTY ROARD MEFMRER

STRICT # 6

DONALLD L. QUARTON
JOSEFH (CHARLIE) FRANK
Overvotes

Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA T
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWQOD 1
MILWOOL
MNILWOOL
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRLIEN
VIRIEN
VIRIEN
VIRIEN
DORCHESTER 1
OORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
RRUSHY MOUNMD
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOQUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
RUNMKER HILL

L4 TV

(o LA QST S I o

£}

-

0 P

ENONS S R

O T 0Ny -

(s N4 N OV

-

85-....86..I..87.-l.-88

Fage

4%



1503
1601
1704
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
- 2102
2103
- 2201
2202
220%
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

TOTAL

BUNKER
HILYARI
FOLK
EIRD
SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIPMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPHMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLD 2
WESTERN MOUND
RARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FELERAL FRECINCT

HILL 3

Mo N s

LHEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONMFPARTISAN

GREENM

YELLOW

"% BLUE

ORAMGE

F

VaTES

Cc

&

85.....86.....87.....88

=
-t

19
i8
12....
16
26

8----
11

~
£

286
286
286.ca..
7%
286
286
104
104

42

i4

I
210cuccnen

28

=8

iz
csPennean

15

&9

(3
-
=y
:11.0

[ L]
C"&'—o---l..

0 114
0 &9
0 69
OuwnueoB2
0 67
0 119
0 40
Oucuueaal2S
0 S5
0 116
0 4%
0 4%
Ouuaea?45
0] 232
0 245
0 45
0 349
o 349



&

2 & » @&

®» ® B »

D

Ve eSS CAST

MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS

- GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LEM — COUNTY EROARD MEMERER
COUNTY ROARD LI
VOTE EQR: 3

0101
0102
0103
0104
010%
0201
Q202
Q20
0204
Q20%
0206
0301
0202
0202
0304
Q305
0401

L0501

0601
0602
04603
0701
0702
0801
0802
080z=
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
100%
1006
1101
1201
1202
120=
1204
120%
12046
1301
1401
1501

89
20
91
92

?z

STRICT # 9

noON B. "PETE" LDENRY JR.
LYNN R. HMALHAM

ELION 0. ARMOUR
Overvotes

Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
MG o 0L TVE
Mk BEIVE
MT. OLIVE
mike: 8lE TUE
MT. GLIVE
PMitie (QIETVUE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1
MILWOoD 2
MILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRIEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN 2
VIRIEN
NORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GBS RS Es
GI L ESETE:
GILLESPIE
G EESEIRE
GTIEEESETE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL

[ VI 5 T

L IR

b 0rpy

e Bl S

K

s W

UMb WNR

BPeas0e:900neaePleceaaP2uceen?8

OO h e s
3

g O 0

51.-...48
197 181

CRC R R B R R R I B R

--.--6‘-----.-



L

® & & » & »

M0

T A
2:47
1502
1502
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2203
2301
2502
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

TOTAL
DEmMOC
REFUER
NONFA
GREEN

= YELLD

RLUE
ORANG

r

E M
S

N T )
1Tl =t

E
= -Mar—1994
HUNKER HILL 2
RUNKER HILL &
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH PALRMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
KRIGHTON %
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
KARR 1

HARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDNERAL FRECINCT

N R

RATIC
LICAN
RTISAN
W

E:

F

Voo T E-S

c

A

-
8%9cc...?0
- .

- -

- .

- -

- «
asaanes

- -

. -

“ -

- .

. -
..... .

- .

“ .

- -

- -

- -
csssans

- .

. .

. _ .

- .
a2 2%
S22....525
Sa2 §25
- .
S22 828
S582 S25
109 11z
109....11%8

Page
e R I LG SR e R S A

- - -
- - -
- - -
L] - -
- - -

S0z 0 484
weeaB02cccansleeaaq484
S02 0 484
S02 0 484
So2 0O - 484
105 0 117

caenlOfeucnoafannall?

44
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M 1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

NEM - JUNGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT, FOURTH JURICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL AIDITIONAL JUIGESHIF A)

4 KEN EAUGHMAN
@5 Overvotes
6 Undervotes

IEM - JUDGE OF THE AFFPELLATE COURT, FOURTH JUDRICIAL DISTRICT

(TO FILL AIDITIONAL JUIGESHIF R)

MO CANMDOIDATE FILED

@7 Overvotes
28 Undervotes
RN ) A -5 SRR - <
0101 STAUNTON 1 55 0 51 0 146
0102 STAUNTON 2 160 0 55 o] 215
0103 STAUNTON = 210 0 97 0 207
0104 STAUNTON 4 177 o 79 0 256
0105 STAUNTON S 108 0 1 0 159
201 MT. DLIVE 1 i PR e T Oiiiss .78
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 82 0 a3 0 115
208 MT. OLIVE % 79 0 43 0 22
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 51 0 28 0 79
0205 MT. OLIVE S 84 0 g 0 111
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 78 0 a2 0 110
301 CAHOKIA 1 1E5 e a0 e oD O o1
0502 CAHOKIA 2 212 0 112 (4] IS
0203 CAHOKIA = 131 0 52 0 183
0204 CAHOKIA 4 =4 0 18 0 - 52
0305 CAHOKIA S 161 0 99 0 260
0401 HOMNEY FOINT =2 0 13 0 45
0501 SHAWS FOINT SR a0 e Y Ohicwin BB
0601 MILWOOD 1 24 0 10 0 44
0602 NILWOOD 2 14 0 1 0 15
0603 MILWOOD = 24 0 6 0 @
0701 GIRARD 1 8s 0 15 0 100
0702 GIRARD 2 129 0 2 0 171
0801 VIRDEN 1 AB S i us O il Ok i 2t
0802 VIRLDEN 2 75 0 17 0 92
080% VIRDEN & 45 0 2 0 65
0804 VIRDEN 4 S0 0 20 0 80
0901 LORCHESTER 1 1 0 2% 0 54
0902 DORCHESTER 2 114 0 61 0 175
1001 GILLESFIE 1 T s G N SRR ) Osn i lB2
1002 GILLESPIE 2 29 0 az o) 132
1002 GILLESPIE & 62 0 i 0 105
1004 GILLESFIE 4 a3 0 10 0 43
1005 GILLESPIE & 156 0 76 0 232
1006 GILLESPIE 6 133 0 =8 0 191
1101 ERUSHY MOUND A 0 i) 0scennthO
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 1632 0 65 0 228
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 115 ) 56 0 171
1203 CARLINVILLE = 142 0 60 0 202
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 44 0 14 0 60
1205 CARLIMVILLE S 122 0 s7 0 189
1206 CARLINVILLE & Lo RN e Oivwst 85
1301 SOUTH OTTER - 38 0 14 0 &2
b S i A D ST




¢ & ¢ @

‘@

2

P w

T

2
&

1401
1501
1502
15032
1601
1704
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210z
2201
2202
2202
2301
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

TOTAL

A
47

r)

Esaim
S

N T 0
1=l =1

E
-Mar-1994

MORTH OTTER
RUMKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
RRIGHTON &
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERNM MOUND
EARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

LO O B g

NN

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMPARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

Vel ol Ee S

GBS T

=7 PR - e T
63 0 24

25 0 a5
26 0 12
156 0 50
72 0 21

e e e
20 0 4

28 0 12
8 0 10
27 0 10
=4 0 27

S i e AT
) 0 8

89 0 21
20 0 42

2% 0 12
28 0 7

Sl TSSEE R e e
i 0 20

14 0 10
? 0 S
17 0 10
48 0 20
4,990 0 2,079
4,990 02,079
4,990 0 2,079
1,064 0 494
4,990 0 2,079
G990 wan v Oiin 2 OFF
725 0 224
ZES 0 = 32

Fage
P7 eneea?8
0 87
0O 160
0O 48
0 206
0 93
OuueeabS
0 24
0] 40
0 i8
4] &7
0 61
¢ SO - V4
0 =0
0 110
0 1a2
0 oS
0 35
Lo J 29
0 o=
0 24
0 14
0 27
0 68
0L 7,069
0 7,069
0 7,069
0 1,558
0 7,049
0..7,069
0 1,049
0 1,049

48
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REF - GOVERMNOR

0101

0102

0103
0104
010%
0201
Q202
Q20z
0204
Q205
0206
Q%01
0202
0303
0304
Q32035
0401
Q501
0601

. 0602

0602
0701
0702
0801
0802
080
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
100%

11006

1101
1201
1202
120
1204

205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601

9 JIM EDGAR
100 JACK ROESER
101 Overvotes
102 Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MEs QIETVE
MT. OLIVE
HE. LIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA =
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOoOoDn 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARID
GIRARD
VIRIEN
VIRDEN
VIRLIEN 2
VIRDEN 4
DORCHESTER 1

bt P e

L TN A

[0 TRl 8

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESETE
GILLESEIE
G ESETE
GILLESETE
G TLELESETE
GILLESEIE
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILLE

SOUTH OTTER

NORTH OTTER

ERUNKER HILL

RUNKER HILL

BUNMKER HILL

HILYARID

(v SR A, B SO I o

1

(sS4 I T 3

W k) e

Vg T E S CAST

MACOUFINM COUMTY, ILLINOIS

GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

Fage

PP v 10010100102

1% 10 0 1

28 10 0 0o
=8 17 O s

=1 14 0 0
16 9 0 2

o 0B aessQavenant)
8 b 0 0

2 10 0 0

é S 0 0

12 11 0 0

1z 2 0] 2

ot AT visinie Do m e Damssieed
1l 2 0 0

7 6 o) 1k

2 2 O 0

7% 7 0 0

2 4 0] 0

I - PP § < P o PP |
iz é 1 2

i 11 0 0

P 10 0 1

238 ? 0 2

60 21 0 2

s 24, e abinnnss2ancsaanl
Sé6 21 1 1

=7 < 0 al
=0 8 ] 0]

re 12 0 4]

20 8 1 4

- BenvonaBeaseealannaaal
4 2 0 ¢]

7 1 O 1

10 S 0] 0

T2 S 0 2

24 =] 0 2

e BleceeelBinenndlennnna
80 11 0 2

a2 9 0 0
42 16 o) 0

8 9 0] 0

28 7 0 2

P - I R A o P §
159 10 0 0

= 19 1 2l

12 17 0 0
23 10 0] 1
200 5 24 0 2

- 7eewewalBeneenelanennal

49



. 2% 9 95 % 5 5 & &9

. @

1701 FOLK

1801 RIRI

1201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
19202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALHMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTON 1

2102 EBRIGHTON 2

2102 RRIGHTOM =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2202 SHIFMAN 2

25201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

Vi@ F E S

CAST

PP OO0 A0 o
23 15 0
22 8 0
47 ® 0
10 P
58 7 0
Ror - GRL R0 e L TR
18 1% 0
8 7 0
20 24 0
21 15 )
8 1 )
N R D
24 22 0
19 @ 0
24 8 0
14 2 0
9 9 0
- Ereeen S n O
1,438 622 8
1,438 622 8
1,438 622 8
27% 116 2
LA PP B
1,428 622 8
284 22 2
284 122 2

O

ONOROMOOCOOOCOHOOONOM

=0
&0
S0
12
S0
S0
10
10



&

®

REF - LIEUTENANT GOVERNMNOR
10% EOR KUSTRA
104 Overvotes
105 Undervotes

0101
0102

_ 010%

0104
010%
0201
0202
020z
0204
0205
0206
0301
0z02
0303
0204
0205
0401
0501
0601
0602
L0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
080z
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1006
13100
201
1202
1203
1204
120%
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
S03
1601
7.0

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTOMN
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE 2
MT s L EVE—S
MT. OLIVE 4
il Bl E S
MT. GLIVE &
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA S
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOODn =
GIRARD
GIRARID
VIRLEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN 2
VIRIEN 4
IIORCHESTER 1
OORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE 1
GILLESFIE 2
GHELEESETE S
4

oo P

[y

o J il o

GILEESRTE
GILELESPIE
GILLUESEIE &
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
EBUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

O bR

0 N

Vg T ES CAST

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15,

1058....104....10%

17 0 ?
29 0 9.
446 0 12
41 0 4
18 0 10
16.vcccaonnaana
10 0 4

8 0 4
10 0 1
19 0 4
14 0 2
2levccacfinnnccl
10 0 R
31 0o i

= 0 2

@ 0 0
i8 0 74
- S o P -
1% 0] 7
2Lt ] =
1& o) =
29, 0 S
68 0 15
50ccncealunncanl
61 0 18
S4 0 17
2 0 é
18 0 é
o6 0 7

Pevnnaalonnanal

é 0 0
& 0 =
12 0 i
12 0 7
21 0 11
6B cesDenecald
84 0] o
=4 0 7
46 0 iz
12 0 o
=0 0 74
ol R o Y -
23 0 é
&1 0] iz
z 0 2
26 0 8
35 0 1531
17ccccacOucaccad
2 0 9.



r3 W0
-

2:4

1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
2999

TOTA
DEMO
REFU
NONF
GREE
YELLE
ELUE
ORAM

AT
7:21

RIRD

SOUTH FALFMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTONM 2
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAMN 2
SHIFMAN 3 ,
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

L
CRATIC
RLICAN
ARTISAN
N

oW

GE

Va = TaE S

cC AS

i,
i,
i,

1,
1,

T
108....104....105
22 0o 10
49 0 7
v 0 6
&8 0 7
20 o . 9
25 .cccaecDeinenactd
h B 0 2
a7 o) 7
23 0 1z
7 0 2

8 0 2
flecenealenaaalé
20 ] 2
28 0 S
14 4] i<
15 0 S
2 0 7
&95 0 423
695 0 423
695 0 423
S22 i) 81
695 0 42%
69T acncnalune 428
340 0 78
540 0 78



REF - ATTORNEY GEMERAL

0101
0102
010=
0104
010%
0201
0202
Q203
0204

205
0206
0301
Q202
0302
0204
Q205
0401
0501
- 0601
0602
060z
0701
0702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1002
1004
005
1006
191013
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
501
1502
150z

V@ T B8 CAST Fage

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

106 JIM RYAMN

107 JEFF LADD

108 THEMIS ANAGNOST

109 OQvervotes

110 Undervotes

106 s 07 s s L0850 e an $10

STAUNTOM 1 18 5 1 0 2
STAUNTON 2 2 6 2 0 2
STAUNTON = 29 9 2 0 8
STAUNTON 4 24 8 @ 0 0
STAUNTON S 21 2 1 % 4
MT. GLIVE 1 e R o D e s L
MT. QLIVE 2 10 2 0 0 2
MT. OLIVE ® 8 2 0 0 =
MT. OLIVE 4 10 0 0 0 1
MT. OLIVE S 13 5 1 0 4
MT. OLIVE 6 9 <3 2 0 3
CAHOKIA 1 e el T a e ISRl SO AR
CAHOKIA 2 9 1 2 0 1
CAHOKIA = % 2 0 1 1
CAHOKIA 4 ! 0 0 0 2
CAHOKIA S 7 2 0 0 0
HOMEY FOINT : 23 1 0 0 1
SHAWS FOINT L T e e e I e S |
MILWOOD 1 11 6 1 0 il
NILWOOD 2 ? 12 1 0 2
NILWOOD = 7 9 1 0 2
GIRARD 1 20 10 0 0 4
GIRARL 2 44 29 ] 0 5
VIRDEN 1 T et U eaites Y, TSR s T S |
VIRDEN 2 s2 13 1 0 13
VIRLEN = & 18 0 0 10
VIRDEN 4 20 15 1 0 2
DORCHESTER 1 15 A 0 0 2
IORCHESTER 2 =1 6 1 0 s
GILLESFIE 1 < SO AT e e S TR
GILLESFIE 2 s 1 0 0 0
GILLESFIE = 7 0 0 0 2
GILLESFIE 4 2 2
GILLESFIE & 1; § g g ;
GILLESFIE 6 2 5
ERUSHY MOUND . 4%.....2?......?......3..... 2
CARLINVILLE 1 =8 29 1 0 ‘5
CARLINVILLE 2 26 13 0 0 2
CARLINVILLE = 35 19 2 0 2
CARLINVILLE 4 12 @ 0 0 2
CARLINVILLE S 24 1% 0 -0 2
CARLINVILLE & e e T e L
SOUTH OTTER 17 10 0 0 "o
MORTH OTTER a7 np 1 0 4
EUNKER HILL 1 17 8 2 0 2
RUMKER HILL 2 19 8 1 1 =
EUNKER HILL = Zo o > o 3

&



ST aTEMENT (8]
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994
1601 HILYARD
1701 FOLK
1801 RIRD -
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FPALMYRA 1
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTON 1
2102 ERRIGHTON 2
2102 BRRIGHTON 2
2201 SHIFMAN 1

- 2202 SHIFMAN 2
2203 SHIFMAN =
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUNID
2501 RARR 1
2502 RARR 2
2601 SCOTTVILLE
9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT
TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MONFARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW
ELUE

“* ORANGE

F

VBT ES

(e

A

e
8 a8

S

o
- M

T Fage
1060...107....108....109....110
12 & 1 0 2
22 10 2 0 4
26 10 2 0 4
=8 iz 0 0 S
11 i 0 0 1
1 R - J Y L PR
o2 i4 0 0 =2
27 & 0 0 i
10 = 2 0 1
24 15 7 0o &
22 6 1 0 7
Fontain minnlainianarsOawisisiewOe v unn sl
8 1 1 0 0
29 7 1 0 10
17 i 0 0 2
z 17 1 0 2
8 7 4] ] 2
1l.ceeeeSannennlecncacOuacandd
20 b3l ] 0 2
23T SE5 =0 2 196
aas oan S0 2 196
325 S35 S0 2 1946
27000 c2e8%cuveellecineefonna B
285 S35 S0 2 196
&35 585 S0 2 196
265 110 S 0 a5
2865 110 8 0 &%



el -k Ve Ot o EaS CAST
1
MACOUFPIN COUNMTY, ILLINMOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - SECRETARY OF STATE

 fEs ks GEORGE H. RYAN
112 Overvotes
x e Undervotes

1316 c.a3120ss2113

0101 STAUNTON 1 25 0 1
0102 STAUNTON 2 aq 0 @
-~ 010% STAUNTON = S50 0 8
0104 STAUNTON 4 29 0 6
0105 STAUNTON S 22 0 6
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 R L S
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 11 0 ]
020% MT. OLIVE & 10 0 2
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 10 0 1
0205 MT. OLIVE S 18 0 =
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 1% 0 2
0301 CAHOKIA 1 e 20.ciic0.000a0aB
0302 CAHOKIA 2 11 0 2
0203 CAHOKIA = 12 0 2
0304 CAHOKIA 4 4 0 1
0205 CAHOKIA 5 9 0 0
0401 HOMEY FOINT 24 0 1
0501 SHAWS FOINT B e
0601 NILWOOD 1 18 0 4
0602 MILWOOD 2 : 21 0 3
0603 NILWOOD = 17 0 2
0701 GIRARD 1 @2 0 2
0702 GIRARD 2 74 0 9
0801 VIRDEM 1 Mo A ERCC e s
0802 VIRDEN 2 68 0 11
080% VIRDEN = =8 0 13
0804 VIRDEN 4 25 0 ]
0901 DORCHESTER 1 20 0 4
0902 NORCHESTER 2 =9 0 4
1001 GILLESFIE 1 O e D
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
100% GILLESFIE = 7 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 14 0 1
1005 GILLESFIE S 14 0 5
1006 GILLESFIE & 26 0 6
" 1101 RRUSHY MOUND e e Ly
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 84 0 9
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 =8 0 =
120% CARLINVILLE = =4 0 4
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 15 0 2
1205 CARLINMVILLE & 4 0 2
206 CARLIMVILLE & i g s
1301 SOUTH OTTER : 28 0 1
1401 NORTH OTTER S5 0 8
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 24 0 2
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 27 0 7
503 RUNKER HILL = % =8 0 8
1601 HILYARD : : e T el
1701 POLK , o =24 0 4



T

2:4

ISR

1801
1901
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
210z
2201
2202
2203
2201
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999,

AT
Ze23 31

E N N T 0
o r—1

E
-Ma 994
RIRD
SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH PALHMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIPHMAN 1
SHIFPMAN 2
SHIFHMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERNM MOUND
RARR 1
RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDNERAL FPRECINCT

NN

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

RLUE

ORAMGE

F

VOt B S

c

A

S T
S st BPL L
40 0 2
52 0 4
13 0 2
61 0 4
a7 0 2
B0 O )
14 0 1
42 0 2
@1 0 5
8 0 o
® 0. 1
s R R e
20 0 2
a2 0 1
16 0 1
15 0 5
29 o 4
1,878 0 - 240
1,878 0 240
1,878 6. 240
SE7 0 46
1,878 0 240
Tz s onR @ T
a71 0 47
271 0 47
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - COMFTROLLER

114 LOLETA A. DIDRICKSOMN

11 Overvotes

116 Undervotes
5 . PR L 1 e L
0101 STAUNTON 1 16 0 10
0102 STAUNTON 2 a2 0 6
0103 STAUNTOMN = 4% 0 1z
0104 STAUNTON 4 ) 0 15
0105 STAUNTON S 19 0 ?
02031 MT. OLIVE 1 A e e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 P 0 =
0203 MT. OLIVE & 5 0 7
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 8 0 3
205 MT. OLIVE S 16 0 7
0206 MT. OLIVE & 15 0 2
0301 CAHOKIA 1 BEE [ TR e
0202 CAHOKIA 2 11 0 -
020% CAHOKIA = 1 0 2
0304 CAHOKIA 4 : 2 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA S ? 0 0
0401 HONEY FOINT : 19 0 &
0501 SHAWS FOINT Bl SRS e
0601 MILWOOD 1 ) 16 0 6
0602 NILWOOD 2 19 0 5
0603 NILWOOD = 12 0 8
0701 GIRARD 1 29 0 5
0702 GIRARD 2 61 0 22
0801 VIRDEM 1 e e T T
0802 VIRDEN 2 =54 0 25
080% VIRDEN = 51 0 20
0804 VIRIEN 4 20 0 8
0901 DORCHESTER 1 17 0 7
0902 DORCHESTER 2 @ 0 5
1001 GILLESFIE 1 O i i s Olis a i O
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
1002 GILLESFIE = 7 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 13 0 2
1005 GILLESFIE & 10 0 9
1006 GILLESFIE & 23 0 %
1101 EKRUSHY MOUND SUEeL L g ey
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 77 0 16
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 az 0 8
1203 CARLINVILLE 2 47 0 11
204 CARLINMVILLE 4 @ 0 8
1205 CARLINVILLE S 29 0 8
1206 CARLIMVILLE & e - - ORI e g
1201 SOUTH OTTER : 24 0 =
1401 MORTH OTTER : 49 0 15
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 25 0 4
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 25 0 @
15023 RUNKER HILL 3 26 0 10
1601 HILYARD LS TR e

1701 FOLK vy L ) 26 0 12




rw
-

A N T 0 F Vo0 T Ewh Gn 'S T
284732 1
114....115....116
1801 RIRID ; 22 0 10

19201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 4% 0 11
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 9 0 é
2001 MORTH PALHMYRA 1 ] 0 7
2002 MORTH FPALMYRA 2 =22 Q> 7
2101 ERIGHTON 1 e Z26ucnccafancncad
2102 ERRIGHTON 2 12 0 &
2103 BRIGHTOM = 26 0 8
2201 SHIFPMAN 1 27 0 9
2202 SHIFMAN 2 = 0 4
2203 SHIFMAN = : : 8 0 2
2301 :CHESTEREIELIY 1 PO C b I « P R
223202 CHESTERFIELD 2 18 0 4
2401 WESTERM -MOUND 27 0 )
2501 RARR 1 10 0 7
2502 RARR 2 15 0 S
2601 SCOTTVILLE . 24 0 9
9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT . csssesscessunu
TOTAL 1,61% 0 SO%
DEMOCRATIC 1,61%= 0 S0
REFURLICAN 1,613 0 SO%
NONFARTISAN 204 0 9.9
GREEN 1,613 ] S0S
YELLOW 1,613 ccccaealeaaadOD
RLUE a2z 0 9
ORAMGE s2= 0 @G
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1

MACOUPIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - TREASURER
147 JUnY RAAR TOFINKA

118 Overvotes

119 Undervotes
: 1175 e lil8uicis s 1319
0101 STAUNTON 1 16 0 i0
0102 STAUNTON 2 = 0 8
. 0103 STAUNTON = 44 0 12
0104 STAUNTON 4 = 0 14
0105 STAUNTON = 17 0 11
Q201 M. GLEIVE -1 S I e 0 T S O Dk
0202 MTs BLTVE 2 10 0 4
202 MT. OLIVE 3 S o) 7
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 8 0 <
0Z0S MTi.. GLIVE & 19 4] 4
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 , 15 0 2
0301 CAHOKIA 1 B U A e OO OO DO
002 CAHOKIA 2 : , 11 0 2
0202 CAHOKIA = 31 0 a
0204 CAHOKIA 4 : 2 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA & Q? 0 0
0401 HONEY FOINT L7 0 . =8
0501 SHAWS FOINT ; PP e el Ol et O
0601 NILWOOD 1 16 0 b
0602 NILWOOD 2 i8 0 &
. 0603 MILWOOD = 11 o} 4
0701 GIRARD 1 28 4] )
0702 GIRARD 2 61 0 22
0801 VIRIEHN 1 s 2as s e a0 s e 7
0802 VIRDEN 2 Sé 0 23
0802 VIRIDEN = 55 0 16
0804 VIRIEN 4 =1 0 7
09201 LORCHESTER 1 19 0 S
0902 LORCHESTER 2 S Q S
1001 GILLESFIE 1 5 T T A O o e B b
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
1002 GILLESFIE = 7 4] 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 1z 4] 2
100% GILLESFIE S 10 0 4
1006 GILLESFIE & 23 0 ]
1101 RRUSHY MOUND o D e vatateine Dietcliehul s Li7s
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 76 0 17
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 &2 0 P
1203 CARLINVILLE =3 44 0 12
204 CARLINVILLE 4 11 0 é
120% CARLIMVILLE = 28 0 9
1206 CARLINMVILLE & O R S S O B T )
1201 SOUTH OTTER 24 0 S
1401 NORTH OTTER 48 0 16
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 26 0 =
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 24 0 10
1502 RUNKER HILL = =27 0 =]
1601 HILYARD _ ST SRS e Rga
1701 FOLK 27 0 11

® ®» &» 9



r W
-

P24

1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
=102
210%
2201

2202

- 220%

2301
2802
2401
2501
2502
2601
DS9S,

TOTAL

RIRID =
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALHMYRA 2
MORTH FPALMYRA 1
NORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTONM 1
ERIGHTONM 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFPMAN 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERNM MMOUMD
EARR 1

ERARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FELNERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANMGE

F

V- a:T E S

CAST
137, oold8.. . 109
@2 0 10
46 ) 10
2 0 6
54 0 it
21 0 8
R e 0 el
12 0 2
3 0 8
25 0 11
6 0 @
8 0 2
N e e
18 0" 4
2 0 6
10 0 4
16 0 4
24 0 9
1,617 0 501
1617 0 501
1,617 0 501
504 0 99
1,617 0 501

LT e i Ohrete e SO

2= 0 P25

23 0 4

Fage

60
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REFP - REFRESENTATIVE INM CONMGRESS
TWENTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

120 EILL OUWENS
121 TERRY CaAMFO
22 Overvotes
23 Undervotes

120....121...-122..--123

- 0101 STAUNTON 1 11 8 4] 7
0102 STAUNTON 2 20 1k 0 7
0103 STAUNTON = 27 19 1 11
0104 STAUNTOM 4 29 10 0 1)
010% STAUNTOMN % 16 8 0 4
0201 MT. GLIVE 1 s ll...eceaducacealennnaa
Q202 MiT. BEIVE 2 = ) 24 2
0202 MT. OLIVE = S ] 0 2
0204 FMT. OLIVE 4 2 z 0 0]
020% MT. OLIVE S 10 iz 0 0

206 M. OETVE & 74 7 0] 2
0201 CAHOKIA 1 T . R - T ¢ SR
0202 CAHOKIA 2 8 & 0O O
020 CAHOKIA Z P 4 0 1
0:04 CAHOKIA 4 = 0 0 2
0308 CAHOKIA T 4 S 0 0
0401 HOMEY FOINT _ isg S 0 2
0501 SHAWS FOINT = : o 20vecceeNuucuineleinannnl
04601 NILWOOL 1 : 2 8 o) S
0602 MILWOOD 2 2 10 0 7
0603 MILWOOLD = , 10 7 0 2
0701 GIRARD 1 19 8 i )
0702 GIRARD 2 4% =1 0 7
0801 VIRIDEN 1 e 18BacsanlDececenleoceanal
0802 VIRIEN 2 : 41 22 0 16
0803 VIRIDEN = o2 2% o 14
0804 VIRIENM 4 17 17 0 4
0901 LORCHESTER 1 3 14 7 4] S
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 12 27 1 =
1001 GILLESEIE 1 - Becesnabocccnefaccaanl
10028 GTLELESETE =2 4 2 0 o)
1008 GILLESFEIE = S 2 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 10 i ] 2

1005 GILLESFIE © 10 4 0 S
1006 GILLESFIE & 1S 12 0 S
1101 RRUSHY HMOUNI e BPuceeaddicincs0annenls
1201 CARLINMVILLE 1 Sl I 1 8
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 23 10 0] 8
1203 CARLINMVILLE 2 o7 21 2 8
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 7 7 0 i
1205 CARLINVILLE S 24 7 0 b
1206 CARLINVILLE & - Qe cnrnlTicrcndOonsansld
1301 SOUTH OTTER 15 10 0 4
1401 MORTH OTTER 25 32 0 7
1501 RUNMKER HILL 1 20 7 0 2
1502 RUMKER HILL 2 15 iz 0] &
1503 RUNKER HILL = =0 > 0 o



® ® ®

1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210%
= 2201

2202

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
RRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN 2
CHESTERFIELID 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUNI
RARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

SN

2202
2301
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

TOTAL
LEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

RLUE

"+ ORANGE

Vo0 T E=5

CAST

i,
i,
i,

1,
1,

20121 0001220000128
i2 7 0 2
2% 11 0 4
=1 4 0 7
=4 i1z 1 8
8 2 0 <
S e s D s earateis Diajasieiain 7
1s 15 0 @
23 7 0 1
4 10 0 1
26 11 1 é
19 10 0 7
Tovie oionie Lioiinisvaini Qs oia aie: sl

4 4 o] 2
25 12 0 10
i2 7 0 2
17 iz o] =
S 8 (o} 4
S e L e e e L A
17 12 ] 4
0 0 0 0
119 68% iz 201
119 685 iz 201
119 685 18 201
1945 L olS0c s enale niaien
119 &85 1z =201
119 &85 ey e z01
203 159 4 52
203 159 4 2

Fage

&2
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22247221 1S5-Mar—-1994
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
REF - REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMELY
MIMETY-SEVENTH REFPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
124 TOM RYIDER 7
125 Overvotes
126 Undervotes

REF - REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENMERAL ASSEMELY
NIMETY-EIGHTH REPRESENTATIVE LISTRICT

MO CAMOIDNATE FILED

Overvotes

Undervotes

127
128

124.4...125....126

0101
0102
010x
0104
010%
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205

206
0201
002
Q=02
Q%04
03205
0401
0501
0601
0602
060z
0701
0702
0801
0802
080x=
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
120%
1206
1301

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
Mie BLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
M. GLTIVE
M. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE : ;
CAHOKIA 1 -
CAHOKIA 2 e =
CAHOKIA = - ; z
CAHOKIA 4 : -
CAHOKIA & : .
HONEY FOINT =
SHAWS FOINT ; -
MILWOoOD 1 .
NMILWOOD 2 - -
NILWOOD = ' -
GIRARLD 1

GIRARD 2

VIRIDEN 1 -
VIRDEN 2

VIRDEM = -
VIRLENM 4 -
DORCHESTER 1 -
DORCHESTER 2 -
GILLESFIE
G BESETE
GIlE ESETE
GILLESFIE
GILLESETE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY mMOUND -
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER

oo P
1 ]

O~ Th Wy
]

{s S I SRR O I

87

a7

Sz
8

o
o

O bWk

BE

67-.....0

0

S et e

RN VIR A N R e

127....128

0] 26
0 &

o) 58
0 4%
0 2

Oersaiainl 8
0 14
0 2
0 11
0 23
0 17
(O T Ty T
0 ia
0 14
0 S
0 e
0 25
Oiein aniv e
0 22
0 2

0 20
0 &

0 8z
Oiaiatn mimics

0 79,
0 7°%:
0 =8
0 2

0 43
Qletaiaiead O
o] )
0 9,
0 245
0 1.9
0 a2



9

NORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL 1
RUNKER HILL 2
RUNKER HILL =
HILYARD

B Ol o

RIRD :
SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALHMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALHMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
BRRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFHAN 2

{ SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTEREIELD 2
WESTERNM MMOUND
EARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE :
FEDERAL FRECINMCT

£ B 30 6 g

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC

_REFURLICAMN
" MONFARTISAN

GREENM
YELLOW
RLUE
ORANMGE

L3 0 e

c

A

-
1245 s 129 sl 26
60 0 4
40 0 2
S4 0 2
12 0 =
62 0 =
26 0 b
280 i vaaDnsieim ares
i O 2
41 o) =
21 0 &
8 0 i
10 0} 0
BOseiviorea Dlnsarasainieis
22 0 0
21 0 2
16 0 1
i8 0 2
29 0 4
13 0 o2
L B 0 ?2
?13 0 92
22 0 7
G- 0 92
P ivas e Qlaias s e
152 0 13
152 : 0 1z

COOCOOCOOO



MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMNOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 1%, 1994

REF - COUNTY CLERK
NO CANDIDATE FILED
129 Qvervotes
130 Undervotes
REF - COUNTY TREASURER
MO CAMDIDATE FILED

N T Q& V@l 2B S CAST , Fage
1 2

131 Overvotes
132 Undervotes

129....13 15%....152

0101 STAUNTON 1 0 2 0 2
0102 STAUNTON 2 0 38 0 28
0103 STAUNTON = 0 =8 0 =8
0104 STAUNTON 4 0 45 0 4%
0105 STAUNTON S 0 2 0 2
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 a 0. .- 18 0= i8
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 0 14 0 14
020% MT. OLIVE 2 0 2 0 12
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 0 11 0 11
0205 MT. OLIVE S 0 23 0 23
0206 MT. OLIVE & 0 17 0 12
0301 CAHOKIA 1 : AR 0. 23
0202 CAHOKIA 2 0 12 0 1z
030% CAHOKIA = 0 14 0 14
0304 CAHOKIA 4 0 = 0 S
0305 CAHOKIA & 0 9 0 @
0401 HOMEY FOINT 0 25 0 25
- 0501 SHAWS FOINT . Oiinicic 82 0. a2
04601 MILWOOD 1 0 22 0 22
0602 NILWOOD 2 0 2 0 24
0603 MILWOOD = 0 2 0 20
0701 GIRARD 1 0 o 0 24
0702 GIRARD 2 0 8 0 83
0801 VIRIEN 1 . O s uitl o ]
0802 VIRIEN 2 0 79 0 79
080% VIRIEM = 0 71 0 71
0804 VIRIEN 4 0 8 0 a8

0901 NORCHESTER o) 2 0 2
0902 NORCHESTER 0 3 0 43
1001 GILLESFIE 1 2 [ GRS 0. 10
1002 GILLESFIE 2 0 6 0 &
*100% GILLESFIE = 0 4 0 4
1004 GILLESFIE 4 0 15 0 15
1005 GILLESFIE S 0 19 0 19
1006 GILLESFIE & 0 a2 0 22
1101 ERUSHY MOUND : Oiis oot 0. 76
201 CARLINVILLE 1 0 9% 0 4<]
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 0 41 0 41
12038 CARLINVILLE = 0 =8 0 S8
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 0 17 0 17
1205 CARLINVILLE S 0 a7 0 a7
1206 CARLINVILLE & . 080 0. 20
1301 SOUTH OTTER 0 2 0 29
1401 MORTH OTTER @ 64 0 64

1501 RUNKER HILL . 29 0 2



Ex-in

T4 E
1 15-Mar

2:47:

0
)~

N T o
-1994

1502 RUNKER HILL 2
1502 RUNKER HILL &
1601 HILYARD

1701 POLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALHMYRA
19202 SOUTH PALHMYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA
2002 NMORTH FALMYRA
2101 ERRIGHTOM 1

- 2102 ERIGHTOM 2
2108 RRIGHTON =
2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMANM 2
2203 SHIFMAN 2

28301 CHESTERETELD: 1
2302 CHESTERFIELDI 2
2401 WESTERM MOUNI
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
2999 FEDNERAL FRECINCT

N =N

TOTAL
LOEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MONMFARTISAN
GREEN

- YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

VeOedisEnS

129...130

0] =

0 44
0 2

0 a8
0 42
O irain 516
0 15
0O &5
0 a9
0 b
0 1S
O iaiatona 44
0 36
0 @
(¢ 10
0 47
0 22
Qisicraniaos
0 17
0 2

0 R
o 2,118
0..2,118
Q- 251180
0 403
O 2118
0 2,118
0 418
0....418

1z eiaelS2
0 24
0 46
0 21
0 &

0 42
Qlsisisiain o
o] 18
0 65
0 a9
0 ch
0 1S
Oueano44
0 24
0 4
0 10
0 47
0 22
Qe
O 8 b7
0 2

0 az
(8)= 7 abati)
Q2118
0= 2,118
O 403
OF = 2118
0 2,118
0 418
Oceecadl8



T 0205 CAHOKIA S

21002 GILLESFPIE

P W
L |
F o~

m
N3

EoMT
21 15-Mar-1994 ;
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 1994

REFP - SHERIFF
MO CAMDIDATE FILED
123 Overvotes
124 Undervotes
REF - REGIONAL SUFPERINMTENIENT OF SCHOOLS
(RROWN, CASS, MORGAN, AMD SCOTT COUNTIES)
MO CAMDIDATE FILED
25 Overvotes
36 Undervotes

-
(4}

CO00000000000000000OCOO00O00OO0OOO0OOOOCOO0000 0N
o)
B
L]

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUMTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0204 mMT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0201 CAHOKIA

202 CAHOKIA
020% CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA

[ STV o I

.I.-18 - - 5 ®» 88 00

L I

" e e e bt L] " 88 wes

S Dy

0401 HOMNEY FOINT

0501 SHAWS FOINT -
0601 NILWOOD 1

0602 MILWOOLD 2

0603 NILWOOLD =

0701 GIRARID
0702 GIRARL
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRIEMN
080% VIRIDEN 2
0804 VIRIEN 4
0901 DNIORCHESTER 1
0902 NORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFIE

-~
e
<

= waas
-
.

-.-.5-1 - = = o s o=

AN S B S
L ]

I...lo - - = » " &2 0=

100% GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE S
1006 GILLESFIE 6

1101 ERUSHY MOUND
1201 CARLINVILLE

1202 CARLINVILLE

1203 CARLINVILLE

1204 CARLINVILLE

12053 CARLINVILLE

1206 CARLINVILLE
. 1301 SOUTH OTTER

1401 MORTH OTTER

H Oy

n

----76 - - s weeeae.

Oh W e

--.-30 - e s e anaen

0F V0T B S CAST Fage



® ® o o

- 2102

1501
1502
1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002

2101

RUNKER HILL 1
RUMKER HILL 2
RUNKER HILL 2
HILYARID

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
EARR 1

KARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDNERAL PRECINCT

[ 20 I o I

2103
2201
2202
2202
2301
22302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999,

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONFARTISAN

;" GREEM

YELLOW
RLUE
ORANGE

F

ValiE ~EaS

c

A

2. ...134
0 29
0 4
0 44
0 21
0 28
O.uuaad2
0 Sé6
0 15
0 &%
0 z

0 21
O mvain o 15
0 44
0] 26
0 4
0 10
0 47
Qs sias 22
0 23
0 17
0 20
0 Iz
0..2,118
O & 2,118
0: 2:118
0 403
0o 2,118
@ 2.118
Qe 418
0 418

125

O

COOO0COOCOO

euaealZb

COOOOOOO



REF

(CALHOUN, GREEME, JERSEY,

iz7
1=8

REF - REGIOMAL
(CHRISTIAN ANL

0101
0102
010z
0104
010%
0201
0202
Q203
0204

205
0204
03201
Q=02
0303
- 0204
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
060
0701
0702
0801
0802
080
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1006
1101

201
1202
1203
1204
120%
1206
1201

Vi TES . LA BT

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

- REGIOMAL SUFERINTEMDENT OF SCHOOLS

AND MACOUFPIN COUNTIES)
MO CANDIDATE FILED

Overvotes

Undervotes :

SUFERINTENMDENT OF SCHOOLS
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES)

NO CANDIDATE FILEID

139 Overvotes
140 Undervotes

187 .18
STAUNTON 1 0 26
STAUNTON 2 0 8
STAUNTON 2 o =8
STAUNTON 4 0 45
STAUNTON S 0 28
MT. OLIVE 1 . 0.....18
MT. OLIVE 2 0 14
MT. OLIVE & 0 12
MT. OLIVE 4 0 11
MT. OLIVE S 0 2%
MT. OLIVE é& 0 17
CAHOKIA 1 . 0.....18
CAHOKIA 2 0 1z
CAHOKIA = 0 14
CAHOKIA 4 0 S
CAHOKIA & 0 ?
HOMEY FOINT 0 18
SHAWS FOINT : Ouisa 2l
MILWOOD 1 0 22
MILWOOD 2 o] 20
MILWOOD = 0 20
GIRARD 1 o] =4
GIRARD 2 0 8
VIRDEM 1 . [ R
VIRLEN 2 o] 79
VIRLEN = 0 Z1
VIRLEN 4 0 =8
IORCHESTER 1 0 24
OORCHESTER 2 0 4z
GILLESFIE 1 - Qi 10
GILLESFIE 2 0 &
GILLESFIE = o] 9
GILLESFIE 4 0 15
GILLESFIE S o} 19
GILLESFIE ¢ 0 3z
ERUSHY MOUND 2 Oiccsnlb
CARLINVILLE 1 0 93
CARLINVILLE 2 (o] 41
CARLIMVILLE = 0 =8
CARLINVILLE 4 0 17
CARLINVILLE S 0 @7
CARLINVILLE 6 o0 50
SOUTH OTTER 0 29

129

«==s-140

e ewe et



ST ATEMNENT OF NVOTES CA85T7T Page 70
22:47:21 15-Mar—-1994

187 ... 128 1539..04.140
1401 NORTH OTTER 0 64 : 2
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 0 2 5 :
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 0 24 . .
1503 RUNKER HILL % 0 46 0. :
1601 HILYARD ) 21 : :
1701 FOLK iR e Sl
1801 RIRD ) 2 . :
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 0 56 : .
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 ) 15 s .
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 ) 65 ; :
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 0 @ : .
2101 ERIGHTOM 1 SR L g A
2102 ERIGHTON 2 0 15 . "’
2103 BRIGHTON 2 0 44 ‘ .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 0 @6 ; .
2202 SHIPMAN 2 0 9 s :
220% SHIFMAM & 0 10 : :
2201 CHESTERFIELD 1 e Do afE e
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2 0 22 : :
2401 WESTERM MOUND 0 & . ’
2501 EARR 1 0 17 : 2
2502 EARR 2 0 20 - 5
2601 SCOTTVILLE 0 a8 s ¥
9999 FENERAL FRECINCT > i SR
TOTAL 0 2,102 0 16
DEMOCRATIC 0 2,102 0 16
REFURLICAN o 2,102 0 16
NONFARTISAN 0 40% : 2
GREEN B 72,102 0 16
YELLOW ol NELEGR L D 16
ELUE 0 402 0 16
ORANGE 0 402 0 16
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - COUNTY ROARD MEMERER
COUNTY ROARIDI LDIISTRICT 8 2
VOTE FOR =
MO CAMIOIDATE FILED
141 Overvotes
142 Undervotes
REF - COUNTY EROARD MEMRER
COUMTY ROARLD DHISTRICT #H 6
VAGre FOR &

14z JOSIE GAFFNEY
144 Overvotes
14% Undervotes

141....142 142....144....14

0101 STAUMTON
0102 STAUNTOHN
0102 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
010% STAUNTOMN

& O R e
0
.
.
"

0201 MT. OLIVE 1 A PG R e e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 < = 2 2
020% MT. OLIVE 2 - 5 . =
204 MT. OLIVE 4 = : z .
020% MT. OLIVE 5 i : : &
206 MT. OLIVE & : “ 5 4 .
0201 CAHOKIA 1 . TE S e AP TS S RN
0302 CAHOKIA 2 5 . . . -
0203 CAHOKIA = « = . .
05304 CAHOKIA 4 i > . -
0305 CAHOKIA = 5 5 2 E
0401 HONEY FOINT : % . .
0501 SHAWS FOINT 5 et e hr Sw B A
0601 MNILWOOD 1 = . : c
0602 NILWOOL 2 - - - -
060% NILWOOD = ) 5 . 2 &
0701 GIRARD 1 5 = 4 ;
0702 GIRARD 2 = i 5 x
0801 VIRDEN 1 Z e e RS
0802 VIRDEN 2 - 2 5 5
080% VIRINEN % £ 2 . .
0804 VIRIEN 4 > ’ :

0901 DNORCHESTER 1 . 0 72 - -

0902 DNORCHESTER 2 o) 129 . -

1001 GILLESFIE - Sisiaiateierer Ui sssscasasnunna
1002 GILLESPIE
100 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
10046 GILLESPIE
1101 RRUSHY HMMOUND . Shalaiateieia o S OO o feie e
1201 CARLIMVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLIMVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
120% CARLINMVILLE

(s A N SR S I
.
.
'
.

L4 BN/ S I
[}
(]
]
]



1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
150%
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210z
2201
2202
220z
2301
2302
2401
2301
2502
2601
999

TOTAL

CARLIMVILLE &
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
RUMKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
BRRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTOM =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
EHESTERETELD 2
WESTERN MOUNID
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

ISR

3 1 oot 13 oo

_DEMOCRATIC
REFUELICAN
MONFART ISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORAMGE

E

VOTES

c

A

1i41....142

0 87
4] 102
O....158
0 &2

618
618
618
«eeal20l
618
v 618
201
201

COOO0OQCOOCO

Fage
142....144.,...14%5
25 0] 62
51 0 141

<
e

14

58-.--:-

bethed
=tat

27
16
15-..-..

Lo

285
285
8%
109cacsns
=84
8%
141
141

0 81
0 7
0 116
0 ]
Ouwaalit7
0 84

0O 72
0 25
Ofararcrsin 45
0 &7
0 2468
0 268
0 268
Oietuiniw 7.8
0 268
0 268
0 345
0 245
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINMOIS

GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - COUNTY EROARD MEMERER
COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT # 9
VOTE FOR 3
MO CANMDIDIATE FILEID
146 Overvotes
147 Undervotes

J

)

o O o o o o

1

0101
0102
010=
0104
010%

201
0202
0Z20%
0204
020%
0206
0201
0302
0303
0204
0305
0401
0501
0601

T 0602

Q603
0701
0702
0801
0802
080x%
0804
09201
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004

- 1005

1006
1101
1201
1202
1202
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
150z

STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
ME o -GLTVE 1
mific AOLIVE +2
MT. OLIVE &
Ml QLIVE 4
Al OETVE =S
MT. QLIVE 6
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWGOLIT 1
MILWOOD 2
NMILWOOL =
GIRARID
GIRARID
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRLEM Z
VIRIEN 4
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GLELESETE
GILELESETE
GILEEESEIE
CILLESPIE
GILLESEIE
GILLESPIE
BRRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NMORTH OTTER
BRUMKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL

b P e

[

Dol

f

S I S

(s S N SO S T o

[ T R S

2 N =

146....147

0 7%
Ouuana?6
O 66
0 72
0]

60

249

o (]

0....228

] RTL



@ ¢ ¢

1601
1701
1801
1901
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201
2202
2202
2801
2202
2401
2301
2502
2601
P99

HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALHMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
ERRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERNM MOUNI
BRARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

S Il N

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

. ORANGE

F

V@ T B8

c

A

S

T

146

QOO0

-eaald7

Fage

74
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTIOM
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - JULGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT, FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ADDITIONAL JUDRGESHIF A)

148 RORERT J. STEIGHANN

149 JOHN E. GREGORICH

1%0 Overvotes

2l Undervotes

148, ...149:0..185000.5151

0101 STAUNTON 1 11 4 Q 11
0102 STAUNTON 2 14 16 0 8
0103 STAUNTON = 24 20 0 14
0104 STAUNTON 4 22 15 e} 8
0105 STAUNTON S 9 11 0 8
200 - MT . GETVE Y . G e s A ieare e Oletatatajiciasy
0202 MT. BETVE 2 7 4 0 2
0202 MT. OLIVE = & 0 0 é
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 8 2 0 2§
0205 M. BLIVE & iz é 0 4
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 11 3 0 2
0301 CAHOKIA 1 B L S T WD O e DG
0302 CAHOKIA 2 8 4 0 1
0202 CAHOKIA = iz 0 0 1
0504 CAHOKIA 4 2 1 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA S 7 1 1 0
0401 HOMEY FOINT 19 4 0 2
0501 SHAWS FOINT c Bias aveol O ciate nied imiaioimnrdics
0601 MNILWQOOLD 1 12 7 0 2
0602 MILWOQOD 2 7 15 0 2
0603 NILWOOD = 7 7. 1 S
0701 GIRARD 1 i8 7 o} Q?
0702 GIRARDI 2 4% 29 0 9
0801 VIRIEN 1 e L S e S f e (0] 5 S e b
0802 VIRIEN 2 20 2z 0 16
0802 VIRIDEN = =0 21 0 20
0804 VIRIEN 4 19 15 o] 4
0901 NORCHESTER 1 1z .6 o} o
0902 NIORCHESTER 2 a2 ) o} 7
1001 GILLESFIE 1 o O 0 s h ste e Dinrain e el )
1002 GILLESFIE 2 = 2 0 1
100% GILLESFIE & 2 1k 0 S
1004 GILLESFIE 4 10 2 0 3
100% GILLESFIE S 8 3 0 8
1006 GILLESFIE 6 19 4 0 4
1101 ERRUSHY MOUNI et o S s L S R s 0 P R 0 )
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 S0 27 0 16
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 i9 1z 0 Q@
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 29 22 0 11
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 Q@ 1 0 7
1205 CARLINVILLE &S 21 @ 0 7
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 e BIE S e s e O e
1301 SOUTH OTTER 16 & 0 7
1401 MORTH OTTER : ‘ 28 22 0 14
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 17 10 1 1
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 20 8 0 &
1503 RUNKER HILL 2 27 7 0 i2

7

~l



‘9

® o

& ¢ ©

* 2201 SHIFMAN

SR i3]
-

A
223472

1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

19201 SOUTH FALMYRA
1902 SOUTH FPALMYRA
2001 MORTH PALMYRA
2002 NORTH PALMYRA
2101 RRIGHTON 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2
2102 BRIGHTON =

[ Bl S I g

2202 SHIPHMAN
220% SHIFMAN
2301 CHESTERFIELI 1
2302 CHESTERFIELLDI 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

7 o I

TOTAL
NEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONFARTISANM
GREEN
YELLOW

 BLUE

ORAMGE

L%l n g o SR Lo

CAS

1,
i,
1,

1,
i,

15 Page
148....14%9...4150....151
10 7 0 4
20 10 0 8
159 11 0 12
19 26 0 1
é 4 0 S
3%.ccene2lencncsfonaceall
17 12 0 10
[ 7 0 S
6 8 0 1t
22 14 o 8
iz 11 1 1t
7eeenoalussoesOoacsnal
6 2 0 7
17 16 0] 14
2 é 0 4
20 2 0] 4
8 = 0 é
Y - PRSP o SRS -
17 8 0 8
0%l 617 S 445
051 617 = 44%
051 617 =] 44%=
192, ...119 0 ceeen0annna?2
051 617 S 445
051 617 S 445
207 12% 1 87
207 123 1 87
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - JUDGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT, FOURTH JUDRNICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ALDOITIOMAL JULGESHIF R)

152 RORERT W. COOK
152 Overvotes
154 Undervotes
152 va e 158, o n 154
0101 STAUNTON 1 14 0 10
* . 0102 STAUNTON 2 2 0 8
0103 STAUNTON = a8 0 20
0104 STAUNTOM 4 8 0 7
0105 STAUNTON & 16 0 12
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 e 14......00000..4
202 MT. OLIVE 2 10 0 4
0202 MT. OLIVE & 5 0 &
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 10 0 1
205 MT. OLIVE S 19 0 &
0206 MT. OLIVE & 13 0 4
0201 CAHOKIA 1 e 192..c.00.00v0nn.4
0302 CAHOKIA 2 10 0 3
0302 CAHOKIA 2 12 0 -
0304 CAHOKIA 4 2 0 2
0205 CAHOKIA S 7 0 2
0401 HONEY FOINT 19 0 i
0501 SHAWS FOINT BEs | R, R
0601 NILWOOD 1 15 0 7
- 0602 NILWOOD 2 21 0 2
0603 NILWOOD = 15 0 s
0701 GIRARD 1 2 0 7
0702 GIRARD 2 &7 0 14
0801 VIRDEN 1 e e R e
0802 VIRIDEN 2 57 0 22
080% VIRLEN = 42 0 2
0804 VIRDEN 4 21 0 7
0901 DORCHESTER 1 17 0 7
0902 NORCHESTER 2 a2 0 11
1001 GILLESFIE 1 L - RS ree e s |
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
100% GILLESFIE = 4 0 ]
1004 GILLESFIE 4 12 0 ]
1005 GILLESFIE & 13 0 8
21006 GILLESFIE & _ 2% 0 9
1101 ERRUSHY MOUND R e e
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 79 0 14
202 CARLINVILLE 2 21 0 10
1202 CARLIMVILLE & 44 0 14
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 8 0 4
1205 CARLINVILLE S 29 0 8
1206 CARLINMVILLE 6 S teaEatl e L g
1201 SOUTH OTTER 20 0 9
1401 MORTH OTTER 47 0 17
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 27 0 2
1502 RUMKER HILL 2 27 0 7
1503 RUNKER HILL = . @p 0 14
1601 HILYARID : < {7 b ape s S



1701 PBLEK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOQUTH FALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH PALHMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALFMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTON 1

2102 BRRIGHTON 2

2102 RRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

- 2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFPHMANM 2

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
22302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN HMOUND
2501 RARR 1

2302 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

2999 FEDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

ELUE

ORANGE

VOTES

c

A

S T
152....153....154
28 0 10
28 0 14
46 O30

8 0 7

55 0 10

B - AT Sl T
24 0 7z

14 0 1

= ) 11

25 0 11

9 0 0

L e TR
24 0 13

18 0 4

24 0 9

10 0 7

16 0 4

s 2%c0eccaDacaancad

1,587 0 5a1
1,587 0 B
1,587 0 531
294 0 109
RSO s 0 asa
1,587 0 531
@14 0 104

=14 4] 104
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MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

STAUNTON COMMUMITY UNMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT MO. &
RUILD AND EQUIF A CLASSROOM ANMD MULTIFURFOSE AIDITION
155 YES
156 NO
Rz Overvotes
158 Undervotes
155 Y56 el S aicanlnt
0101 STAUMTON 1 1460 8= 4
0102 STAUNTON 2 176 125 1:3:
0103 STAUNTON = 301 207
0104 STAUMTON 4 249 163
0105 STAUNTON S 149 110
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0201 CAHOKIA 1 . Siele biaiora aEn nrssasataraiate n alen
0202 CAHOKIA 2 = ~ = .
0303 CAHOKIA = ot - - >
0204 CAHOKIA 4 . “ = £
0205 CAHQOKIA S . & . 5
0401 HOMNEY FOINT 2 i = -
0501 SHAWS FOINT - e iolnis ahiliohals irealm s aiis sin atn
. 0601 NILWOOD 1 = - . .
0602 NILWOOQL 2 % % o .
0603 MILWOOL = . < . -
0701 GIRARID
0702 GIRARID
0801 VIRIDEMN
0802 VIRIEN
0808 VIRLEN = 2 = - :
0804 VIRIEN 0 - 2
0901 LORCHESTER 1 29 15 0 2
09202 DNORCHESTER 2 0 4 0 0
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE

(e ool e N
31]

17 10 0

[« UL RN SR S B

R
[ ]
]
1 §
L]

D
)

=
4

1004

- 1005

1006
1101
1201
1202
120=
1204
1208
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
150z

G LEESETE
GILLESFEIE
GILLESETE
RRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL

[ R RO S

Lo 4, [ -SIIVIN o5 I S

W N



S T T EMENT 0 F Viaa=d B8 CAST
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994
105, elSbuaeeliiZ...a158
1601 HILYARID = . . -
1701 *POLE = . . -
1801 RIRD ‘ - . - .
1201 SOUTH FPALMYRA 1 - - . -
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 . . - -
2001 MORTH FPALMYRA 1 - eemesesssnscanosnnans
2002 NMORTH PALMYRA 2 . . . -
2101 RRIGHTON 1 - . . -
2102 RRIGHTONM 2 . . . .
2102 RRIGHTON 2 - . . .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 . . - -
2202 SHIFMAM 2 . essesesacescasacanmann
2202 SHIFMAN 3 - « - .
2301 CHESTERFIELLDN 1 _ - - - -
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2 . - . .
2401 WESTERM FMMOUND . . . -
2501 RARR 1 - . . -
2502 RARR 2 . sesesassssasassssnmas
2601 SCOTTVILLE . . « .
2999 FEDERAL FRECINCT - - . -
TOTAL 1,081 2177 4] 44
DEMOCRATIC 1,081 717 0 44
REFURLICAN 1,081 X7 0 44
NOMFARTISAN 1,081....717 00 ueulenca.44
GREEMN » 1,081 717 S0 44
YELLOW : 1,081 717 0 44
BRLUE =247 226 0 1
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PFRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 1994

WAVERLY COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT MO. &

ESTARLISH mMAXIMUM TAX RATE

0101
0102
010z
0104
010%
0201

202

204
Q205
0206

201
Q202

203
0304
Q205
0401
0501

- 0601

04602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
080z
0804
0901
0202
1001
1002
100z
1004

- 1005

1004
11041
1201
1202
120z

204
120%

206
1201
1401
1501
1502
1502

16= YE
164 NO

16% Overvotes
166 Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
Ml QLTVE
mT. OLIVE
MT. GLIVE
Milic  BLITVE
MT. GLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
NILWOOLIT =
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2

1

LI S

(s LA IS S B

Th 03N

VIRDEHN
VIRDEMN
VIRLDEN =
VIRDEN 4
DORCHESTER 1

S

LORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GEEEESETE
G EESETE
GILEESPTIE
GILLESETE:
GILELEESEIE
BRUSHY rMOUND
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL

O h Oypy =

bW

W N e

168.00elb400eelbS.n.a166

s g

0

Fage

8=



¢ & ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢

1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210z
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

TOTAL

HILYARID

FOLK

RIRI

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFPMAN 1
SHIPHMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
RARR 1

BAFRR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FELERAL FRECINCT

[ B il o B

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAM
NOMFARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

ERLUE

ORANGE

F

VG- ESS

(e

A

T

163..0.164....165....166

MR MNRMMNNNRN

(s 3« S S s S e O 8

COCOCOCO

COCOOOOO



